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2023 Anthony Lucianon Memorial Invitational - 4/29/2023

Timing and Scoring by Underdog Race Timing
Hudson Falls High School

Performance List

Event  1   Girls 3000 Meter Run
 Name FinalsSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

Schuylerville 10:41.86Rogan, Keira ____________________ _______1 338
Burnt Hills- 10:44.37Stowell-Melley, Quinn ____________________ _______2 339
Ballston Spa 11:20.99Wilson, Madalyn ____________________ _______3 340
Burnt Hills- 11:35.74Greer, Adalyn ____________________ _______4 341
Ballston Spa 11:48.63Lee, Lyndsey ____________________ _______5 283
Coxsackie-Athens 11:56.94Hubert, Claire ____________________ _______6 284
Ichabod Crane 12:15.09Doria, Brianna ____________________ _______7 276
Queensbury 12:21.15Powell, Julia ____________________ _______8 342
South Glens Falls 12:21.90Matrazzo, Amanda ____________________ _______9 343
Beekmantown 12:30.85Rostak, Lexie ____________________ _______10 344
Scotia-Glenville 12:44.95Wells, Briar ____________________ _______11 345
Beekmantown 12:48.81Drowne, Olivia ____________________ _______12 346
Schuylerville 12:49.54Letzring, Lillian ____________________ _______13 347
Broadalbin-Perth 12:50.14Murphy, Emma ____________________ _______14 348
Coxsackie-Athens 12:51.21Roberg, Emma ____________________ _______15 288
Stillwater 13:05.00Thornton, Addison ____________________ _______16 220
Stillwater 13:10.00Rist, Adrienne ____________________ _______17 221
Queensbury 13:11.46Hatch, Kaylee ____________________ _______18 349
Lake George 13:35.00Grant, Kayla ____________________ _______19 290
South Glens Falls 13:49.25Petteys, Madelyn ____________________ _______20 350
Warrensburg 13:52.77LaFountain, Avril ____________________ _______21 165
Mount Anthon 13:56.04Anisman, Sophia ____________________ _______22 351
Lake George 13:56.40Unkauf, Sophie ____________________ _______23 352
Taconic Hills 13:56.86Shetsky, Brianna ____________________ _______24 353
Broadalbin-Perth 14:02.15DeLuca, Gabriella ____________________ _______25 354
Taconic Hills NTStalker, Katelyn ____________________ _______26 355

Event  2   Boys 3200 Meter Run
 Name FinalsSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

Guilderland 9:40.50Smitas, William ____________________ _______1 356
Burnt Hills- 9:41.10Windecker, Matt ____________________ _______2 357
Ichabod Crane 9:45.06Christian, Nikolas ____________________ _______3 358
Saranac 9:50.01Denial, Andrew ____________________ _______4 359
Warrensburg 10:13.46Corriveau, Dante ____________________ _______5 2
Burnt Hills- 10:17.94Smith, Ben ____________________ _______6 360
Queensbury 10:20.98Campopiano, Julian ____________________ _______7 361
Beekmantown 10:21.35Slick, Jonathan ____________________ _______8 362
Burnt Hills- 10:22.64Casey, Keller ____________________ _______9 363
Shaker 10:30.00DeLaCruz, Robert ____________________ _______10 364
Queensbury 10:30.76DiPlacido, Chris ____________________ _______11 190
Saranac 10:30.99Dormann, Sean ____________________ _______12 365
Glens Falls 10:35.94Burgess, Liam ____________________ _______13 366
Seton Catholic (7) 10:48.75Grafstein, Maxwell ____________________ _______14 367
Shaker 10:50.00Ryan, Griffin ____________________ _______15 368
Mount Anthon 10:51.13Scheetz, Thomas ____________________ _______16 319
Stillwater 11:00.30Patrick, Dan ____________________ _______17 242
Stillwater 11:04.61Oliver, Tim ____________________ _______18 315
Schuylerville 11:05.15Lynch, James ____________________ _______19 369
Schuylerville 11:05.17Winacott, Gavin ____________________ _______20 370
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Performance List

Event  2   ...   (Boys 3200 Meter Run)
 Name FinalsSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

Ichabod Crane 11:05.80Theiss-Helden, Felix ____________________ _______21 371
Guilderland 11:25.46Young, Alex ____________________ _______22 372
Beekmantown 11:29.94Laidman, Nolan ____________________ _______23 373
Warrensburg 11:33.00Bushey, Marshall ____________________ _______24 374
South Glens Falls 11:39.42Medina, Rafael ____________________ _______25 326
Scotia-Glenville 11:49.48Brown, Jake ____________________ _______26 375
Scotia-Glenville 11:49.74Muscatiello, Anthony ____________________ _______27 376
Glens Falls 11:52.68Healy, Ryan ____________________ _______28 377
Broadalbin-Perth 12:22.14Santon, Charles ____________________ _______29 378
Lake George 12:25.58Cocozza, Jonah ____________________ _______30 379
Coxsackie-Athens 12:31.83Martin, William ____________________ _______31 330
South Glens Falls 12:34.21Kibling, Logan ____________________ _______32 266
Broadalbin-Perth 12:43.00Aery, Logan ____________________ _______33 380

Event  3   Girls 4x800 Meter Relay
 Team FinalsRelay Place Seed TimeComp#

A 10:35.00Burnt Hills-Ballston Lake ____________________ _______1  
1) #507 Bohall, Emma 2) #509 Hammond, Madelyn 3) #508 Hooper, Evelyn 4) #105 Lansley, Katie

A 11:04.02Queensbury ____________________ _______2  
1) #491 Janssen, Ruby 2) #510 Purvis, Finley 3) #204 Habshi, Miranda 4) #446 Stewart, Ava

A 11:06.55Ballston Spa ____________________ _______3  
1) #511 Beck, Alexandra 2) #206 Eisler, Alexis 3) #278 Taylor, Kate 4) #216 LeRoy, Taylor

A 11:13.04Broadalbin-Perth ____________________ _______4  
1) #516 Nolett, Hannah 2) #348 Murphy, Emma 3) #354 DeLuca, Gabriella 4) #514 D'Ambrosio, Gianna

A 11:16.50Beekmantown ____________________ _______5  
1) #150 Denton, Alanie 2) #226 Benware, Cameron 3) #344 Rostak, Lexie 4) #346 Drowne, Olivia

A 11:29.25Schuylerville ____________________ _______6  
1) #517 Brown, Taylor 2) #338 Rogan, Keira 3) #347 Letzring, Lillian 4) #518 Fabritius, Louisa

A 11:33.36Greenville ____________________ _______7  
1) #519 Ahrberg, Daniella 2) #277 Fitzmaurice, Bryn 3) #520 Corcoran, Evelyn 4) #211 Smith, Emily

A 11:53.42South Glens Falls ____________________ _______8  
1) #522 Simpson, Clarrisa 2) #162 Morrissey, Loganne 3) #521 McNulty, Grace 4) #523 Krusko, Angelina

A 11:58.45Coxsackie-Athens ____________________ _______9  
1) #147 Bartels, Grace 2) #146 Briski, Baileigh 3) #224 Hubert, Ella 4) #223 Martin, Florence

A NTSeton Catholic (7) ____________________ _______10  
1) #525 Lizarazo, Nicole 2) #293 Allen, Monique 3) #142 Pearl, Abby 4) #524 Whalen, Madyson

Event  4   Boys 4x800 Meter Relay
 Team FinalsRelay Place Seed TimeComp#

A 8:23.20Shaker ____________________ _______1  
1) #234 Qayoom, Imran 2) #240 Lawler, Andrew 3) #238 Lau, Vincent 4) #500 Doolittle, Jackson

A 8:53.00Scotia-Glenville ____________________ _______2  
1) #499 Berman, Jasper 2) #498 Viall, David 3) #258 Gilbert, Spencer 4) #434 Freihofer, Ryan

A 8:56.30Beekmantown ____________________ _______3  
1) #256 Sand, Nathan 2) #321 Mannix, Brady 3) #362 Slick, Jonathan 4) #169 Ducatte, Carter

A 9:10.50Guilderland ____________________ _______4  
1) #527 McLaughlin, Kaseem 2) #526 Melchior, Liam 3) #528 Clarke, Graham 4) #529 Sabatino, Brett

A 9:18.82Ballston Spa ____________________ _______5  
1) #530 Meerdink, Matthew 2) #532 Raso, Jack 3) #317 Wattie, Evan 4) #247 Miller, Michael

A 9:22.02Broadalbin-Perth ____________________ _______6  
1) #534 Satas, Andrew 2) #536 Healy, Mason 3) #537 Dutcher, Roman 4) #535 Schroder, Aiden
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Event  4   ...   (Boys 4x800 Meter Relay)
 Team FinalsRelay Place Seed TimeComp#

A 9:22.24Burnt Hills-Ballston Lake ____________________ _______7  
1) #538 Piccirillo, Luca 2) #540 Muller, Logan 3) #543 Schalk, Jacob 4) #539 Owen, Ethan

A 9:37.43Greenville ____________________ _______8  
1) #183 Britton, Jonas 2) #545 Cullen, Kieran 3) #308 Kosich, Finn 4) #544 Pettit, Kaleb

A 9:41.75Coxsackie-Athens ____________________ _______9  
1) #248 Braden, Anthony 2) #180 Tighe, Jack 3) #505 VanHousen, Nick 4) #405 Williams, Geddy

A 9:50.96Ichabod Crane ____________________ _______10  
1) #546 Sweeney, Ian 2) #548 Cardinal-Schmitt, Leif 3) #547 Clark, Michael 4) #251 Stead, Joseph

A 10:00.69Queensbury ____________________ _______11  
1) #550 Jenkin, Josh 2) #195 Zorn, Oskar 3) #549 Capone, Kian 4) #551 Borlang, Haden

A 10:54.34Schuylerville ____________________ _______12  
1) #552 Hewitt, Kyle 2) #553 Archer, Billy 3) #555 LaBounty, Christian 4) #554 Yonkin, Owen

A 11:00.00Warrensburg ____________________ _______13  
1) #374 Bushey, Marshall 2) #196 Edwards, Luke 3) #444 Krypkowski, Kasimir 4) #556 Galusha, Dennis

A NTSeton Catholic (7) ____________________ _______14  
1) #309 DeJordy, Sam 2) #367 Grafstein, Maxwell 3) #17 Guay, Ashton 4) #170 Pearl, Aiden

Event  5   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Prelims
 Name Prelim TimeSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

Burnt Hills- 16.04Derby, Arriyana ____________________ _______1 381
Burnt Hills- 16.47Tassone, Sophia ____________________ _______2 382
Schuylerville 16.49Stark, Nikki ____________________ _______3 383
Scotia-Glenville 16.93Snyder, Abby ____________________ _______4 384
Ichabod Crane 17.52Dunn, Rylee ____________________ _______5 385
South Glens Falls 17.58Porter, Payton ____________________ _______6 100
Ichabod Crane 17.64Clickman, Molly ____________________ _______7 386
Queensbury 18.26Russell, Grace ____________________ _______8 387
Greenwich Central 18.37Van Pelt, Dorothy ____________________ _______9 388
Broadalbin-Perth 18.49Westerling, Alana ____________________ _______10 389
Hudson Falls 18.54Balsamo, Gianna ____________________ _______11 390
Lake George 19.23Minnear, Angelina ____________________ _______12 391
Saranac 19.49Davis, Olivia ____________________ _______13 99
Saranac 19.65Wynnik, Libby ____________________ _______14 392
Coxsackie-Athens 19.85Slater, Peyton ____________________ _______15 393
Broadalbin-Perth 19.87Davey, Giavanna ____________________ _______16 394
Stillwater 19.93Coffey, Ashley ____________________ _______17 395
South Glens Falls 20.28Bovee, Ashley ____________________ _______18 396
Ballston Spa 20.55Taylor, Molly ____________________ _______19 397
Stillwater 20.86Folman, Sarah ____________________ _______20 398
Seton Catholic (7) 21.01Johnston, Allisyn ____________________ _______21 399
Glens Falls 21.16Harvey, Ariana ____________________ _______22 159
Coxsackie-Athens 21.20Hellen, Reaghan ____________________ _______23 148
Hudson Falls 21.57Peters, Samantha ____________________ _______24 110
Warrensburg 22.90Peters, Clara ____________________ _______25 114
Greenville 24.36Flannery, Carri ____________________ _______26 400

Event  6   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Prelims
 Name Prelim TimeSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

Guilderland 16.81Cummings, Adrian ____________________ _______1 401
Queensbury 16.99Patal, Shiv ____________________ _______2 402
Queensbury 17.30Demers, Samuel ____________________ _______3 403
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Performance List

Event  6   ...   (Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Prelims)
 Name Prelim TimeSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

Beekmantown 17.34Page, Maxime ____________________ _______4 404
Coxsackie-Athens 17.70Williams, Geddy ____________________ _______5 405
Guilderland 17.81Oliver, Ashon ____________________ _______6 406
Ballston Spa 18.00Hemraj, Devin ____________________ _______7 408
Ballston Spa 18.00Casey, Collin ____________________ _______8 407
Taconic Hills 18.30Drake, Clyde ____________________ _______9 409
Burnt Hills- 19.02Bradt, Ryker ____________________ _______10 410
Shaker 19.27Castracani, Jadyn ____________________ _______11 411
Scotia-Glenville 19.40Falcon, Aleksey ____________________ _______12 412
Saranac 19.70Arel, Landon ____________________ _______13 413
Broadalbin-Perth 19.98Rodriguez, Gabriel ____________________ _______14 414
Ausable Valley 20.00LaPier, Dominic ____________________ _______15 415
Burnt Hills- 20.45Pitkin, Jonathan ____________________ _______16 416
Shaker 20.55Iyer, Sriman ____________________ _______17 417
Broadalbin-Perth 21.00Cernak, Nathan ____________________ _______18 418
Coxsackie-Athens 21.20Camara, Caleb ____________________ _______19 133
South Glens Falls 21.25Johnson, Xavier ____________________ _______20 419
Glens Falls 22.46Trippiedi, Tucker ____________________ _______21 420
Ausable Valley 23.90Rabideau, Rowin ____________________ _______22 41

Event  7   Girls 100 Meter Dash Prelims
 Name Prelim TimeSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

Saranac 12.78Lavigne, Sarah ____________________ _______1 45
Burnt Hills- 12.87Mehling, Elizabeth (Ellie) ____________________ _______2 46
Ballston Spa 12.90Zborovszky, Petrina ____________________ _______3 47
South Glens Falls 13.15Sefcik, Isabella ____________________ _______4 48
Emma Willard 13.17Lee, Anyla-Zanii ____________________ _______5 49
Ausable Valley 13.20Pelkey, Emma ____________________ _______6 50
Queensbury 13.27Ross, Sara ____________________ _______7 51
Coxsackie-Athens 13.29Strom-Warren, Alexia ____________________ _______8 52
Greenwich Central 13.30Radovich, Sarah ____________________ _______9 53
Stillwater 13.31Estill, Bella ____________________ _______10 54
Schuylerville 13.33Lynch, Meaghan ____________________ _______11 55
Greenville 13.45Kosich, Caroline ____________________ _______12 56
Ballston Spa 13.48McCray, Tatiana ____________________ _______13 57
Scotia-Glenville 13.51Heiner, Emily ____________________ _______14 58
Ichabod Crane 13.69Samascott, Kristanna ____________________ _______15 59
Saranac 13.86Pecore, Emilee ____________________ _______16 60
Scotia-Glenville 13.89Looby, Reagan ____________________ _______17 61
Taconic Hills 13.90Ingram, Mahalia ____________________ _______18 62
Glens Falls 13.92Russo, Kloe ____________________ _______19 63
Emma Willard 14.00Lingham, Lahari ____________________ _______20 65
Taconic Hills 14.00Young, Tatiana ____________________ _______21 64
South Glens Falls 14.11Repsis, Claira ____________________ _______22 66
Lake George 14.13Guidetti, Emily ____________________ _______23 67
Seton Catholic (7) 14.16Trombley, Grace ____________________ _______24 68
Lake George 14.20York, Grace ____________________ _______25 69
Queensbury 14.21Liebman, Alannah ____________________ _______26 70
Mount Anthon 14.22Farry, Gianna ____________________ _______27 71
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Performance List

Event  7   ...   (Girls 100 Meter Dash Prelims)
 Name Prelim TimeSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

Beekmantown 14.24Hamel, Kathryn ____________________ _______28 72
Mount Anthon 14.28Sprague, Alexa ____________________ _______29 73
Lake George 14.30Collier-Fisher, Mykah ____________________ _______30 74
Coxsackie-Athens 14.41Deering, Danielle ____________________ _______31 75
Scotia-Glenville 14.48Guy, Charlie ____________________ _______32 76
Broadalbin-Perth 14.63Huckans, Julianna ____________________ _______33 77
Ichabod Crane 14.67Pizza, Grace ____________________ _______34 78
Broadalbin-Perth 14.71Tyler, Chase ____________________ _______35 79
Stillwater 14.90Gibeault, Mayzie ____________________ _______36 81
Burnt Hills- 14.90Koivula, Lydia ____________________ _______37 80
Glens Falls 15.14Lewis, Riannah ____________________ _______38 82
Hudson Falls 15.24Henry, Bianca ____________________ _______39 83
Beekmantown 15.38Hagadorn, Jillian ____________________ _______40 84
Warrensburg 15.60Smith, Taylor ____________________ _______41 85
Schuylerville 15.80Conklin, Carrine ____________________ _______42 86
Hudson Falls 15.89Demello, Aubreigh ____________________ _______43 87
Ausable Valley 16.94Dame, Aila ____________________ _______44 88
Greenville NTGoode, Ariana ____________________ _______45 89

Event  8   Boys 100 Meter Dash Prelims
 Name Prelim TimeSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

Queensbury 11.05Caprood, Bergen ____________________ _______1 1
Warrensburg 11.50Corriveau, Dante ____________________ _______2 2
Beekmantown 11.59Reams, Gabriel ____________________ _______3 3
Shaker 11.68Cerrone, Nicholas ____________________ _______4 4
Stillwater 11.75Perniciaro, Frank ____________________ _______5 5
Scotia-Glenville 11.82Taylor, Mark ____________________ _______6 6
Shaker 11.83Alston, Kyler ____________________ _______7 7
Shaker 11.89Xu, Edward ____________________ _______8 8
Greenwich Central 11.90White, Jayden ____________________ _______9 9
Lake George 11.91Burns, Samuel ____________________ _______10 10
Ballston Spa 11.96Stamper, Michael ____________________ _______11 12
Guilderland 11.96Conboy, Brady ____________________ _______12 11
Ausable Valley 12.03Yeates, Avonte ____________________ _______13 13
Ballston Spa 12.04Makanani, Kala'l ____________________ _______14 14
Guilderland 12.14Whitney, Trevor ____________________ _______15 16
Greenwich Central 12.14Radovich, Joseph ____________________ _______16 15
Seton Catholic (7) 12.15Guay, Ashton ____________________ _______17 17
South Glens Falls 12.16Mallory, Aedan ____________________ _______18 18
Guilderland 12.21Solomon, Ethan ____________________ _______19 19
Queensbury 12.22Kelly, Gavin ____________________ _______20 20
Saranac 12.25Wells, Hayden ____________________ _______21 21
South Glens Falls 12.28Eugene, Cyrus ____________________ _______22 22
Saranac 12.31Bova, James ____________________ _______23 24
Queensbury 12.31Lum, Brayden ____________________ _______24 23
Hudson Falls 12.32Jackson, Nate ____________________ _______25 25
Beekmantown 12.36Frennier, Chris ____________________ _______26 26
Warrensburg 12.39Sonley, Keith ____________________ _______27 27
Coxsackie-Athens 12.41Lazarra, Gianni ____________________ _______28 29
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Performance List

Event  8   ...   (Boys 100 Meter Dash Prelims)
 Name Prelim TimeSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

Burnt Hills- 12.41Neville, Steele ____________________ _______29 28
Ichabod Crane 12.48Antalek, Samuel ____________________ _______30 30
Schuylerville 12.51White, Owen ____________________ _______31 31
Ichabod Crane 12.60McCollum, Parker ____________________ _______32 32
Greenville 12.61Flensted, Bryant ____________________ _______33 33
Scotia-Glenville 12.62Secor, Shane ____________________ _______34 34
Coxsackie-Athens 12.63Butler, Tatum ____________________ _______35 35
Burnt Hills- 12.90Iwaniec, Jared ____________________ _______36 36
Glens Falls 12.95Martin, Avery ____________________ _______37 37
Broadalbin-Perth 13.15Innes, Lucciano ____________________ _______38 38
Glens Falls 13.40Pryor, Caeden ____________________ _______39 40
Stillwater 13.40Haney, Jack ____________________ _______40 39
Ausable Valley 13.50Rabideau, Rowin ____________________ _______41 41
Hudson Falls 13.60Hay, Jason ____________________ _______42 42
Schuylerville 13.79Squillacioti, Nathan ____________________ _______43 43
Broadalbin-Perth 14.09Minkler, Nico ____________________ _______44 44

Event  9   Girls 1500 Meter Run
 Name FinalsSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

South Glens Falls 4:52.23McNulty, Lily ____________________ _______1 274
Saranac 5:04.31Denial, Laura ____________________ _______2 200
Schuylerville 5:14.81Ballou, Adeline ____________________ _______3 275
Broadalbin-Perth 5:20.85Frasier, Emma ____________________ _______4 207
Ichabod Crane 5:21.67Doria, Brianna ____________________ _______5 276
Greenville 5:22.42Fitzmaurice, Bryn ____________________ _______6 277
Ballston Spa 5:22.98Taylor, Kate ____________________ _______7 278
Ballston Spa 5:23.25McKinley, Lee ____________________ _______8 279
Burnt Hills- 5:23.99Casey, Delaney ____________________ _______9 280
Burnt Hills- 5:28.19Dugan, Olivia ____________________ _______10 281
Burnt Hills- 5:29.31Knott, Lillian ____________________ _______11 282
Ballston Spa 5:29.40Lee, Lyndsey ____________________ _______12 283
Coxsackie-Athens 5:32.71Hubert, Claire ____________________ _______13 284
Scotia-Glenville 5:39.01Goldstein, Kara ____________________ _______14 285
South Glens Falls 5:39.41Trimarchi, Nora ____________________ _______15 286
Scotia-Glenville 5:40.19Allen, Sophia ____________________ _______16 287
Saranac 5:42.98Norcross, Kali ____________________ _______17 212
Coxsackie-Athens 5:44.23Roberg, Emma ____________________ _______18 288
Queensbury 5:45.42Powers, Grace ____________________ _______19 289
Lake George 5:49.33Syvertsen, Taylor ____________________ _______20 218
Lake George 5:50.35Grant, Kayla ____________________ _______21 290
Saranac 5:52.65Thayer, Molly ____________________ _______22 213
Queensbury 5:53.59Guay, Birana ____________________ _______23 291
Mount Anthon 5:55.99White, Eden ____________________ _______24 292
Beekmantown 6:03.26Benware, Cameron ____________________ _______25 226
Seton Catholic (7) 6:09.95Allen, Monique ____________________ _______26 293
Taconic Hills 6:13.00Arre, Jacky ____________________ _______27 294
Schuylerville 6:13.15Jacobs, Sidney ____________________ _______28 295
Broadalbin-Perth 6:20.36Vasquez, Brooklyn ____________________ _______29 296
Ausable Valley 6:30.00Gravette, Alexandra ____________________ _______30 232
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Event  9   ...   (Girls 1500 Meter Run)
 Name FinalsSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

Ichabod Crane 6:37.74Grace, Rebekah ____________________ _______31 297
Beekmantown 6:50.15Fountain, Sarah ____________________ _______32 231
Hudson Falls 7:02.33Felton, Nora ____________________ _______33 298
Hudson Falls NTBoyer, Lexus ____________________ _______34 299

Event  10   Boys 1600 Meter Run
 Name FinalsSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

Guilderland 4:29.56Burke, Finn ____________________ _______1 300
Guilderland 4:33.46Iyer, Aakash ____________________ _______2 301
Stillwater 4:37.10Zazarro, Anthony ____________________ _______3 302
Burnt Hills- 4:38.84Rounds, Matthew ____________________ _______4 303
Burnt Hills- 4:41.74Robleno, Cayden ____________________ _______5 304
Queensbury 4:42.45Davidson, Liam ____________________ _______6 305
Burnt Hills- 4:43.34Hughes, Brian ____________________ _______7 306
Warrensburg 4:44.57Olden, Brody ____________________ _______8 239
Ballston Spa 4:45.07Fodera, Joseph ____________________ _______9 307
Greenville 4:47.24Kosich, Finn ____________________ _______10 308
Broadalbin-Perth 4:49.82Couperus, Connor ____________________ _______11 236
Seton Catholic (7) 4:50.58DeJordy, Sam ____________________ _______12 309
Scotia-Glenville 4:51.48Cowdrey, Liam ____________________ _______13 310
Glens Falls 4:55.81Stedman, Julian ____________________ _______14 311
Saranac 4:57.99Thayer, Noah ____________________ _______15 250
Saranac 4:58.01Morris, Landon ____________________ _______16 241
Ichabod Crane 4:59.50Oldrich, David ____________________ _______17 312
Shaker 5:00.00Agni, Vedhant ____________________ _______18 313
Guilderland 5:00.43Xu, Young ____________________ _______19 314
Stillwater 5:00.90Oliver, Tim ____________________ _______20 315
Queensbury 5:00.96Eppedico-Cirillo, Patrick ____________________ _______21 316
Ballston Spa 5:01.34Wattie, Evan ____________________ _______22 317
Queensbury 5:01.74DiPlacido, Nick ____________________ _______23 243
Ballston Spa 5:04.60Miller, Michael ____________________ _______24 247
Scotia-Glenville 5:05.81Winters-Bona, Finn ____________________ _______25 318
Mount Anthon 5:09.24Scheetz, Thomas ____________________ _______26 319
Seton Catholic (7) 5:10.15Grafstein, Ben ____________________ _______27 320
Beekmantown 5:10.49Mannix, Brady ____________________ _______28 321
Lake George 5:15.00Richard, James ____________________ _______29 259
Beekmantown 5:15.72Eagan, Caleb ____________________ _______30 322
Lake George 5:17.83Fahey Stack, Liam ____________________ _______31 260
Taconic Hills 5:19.00Dennis, Ben ____________________ _______32 323
Shaker 5:19.23Doolittle, Hunter ____________________ _______33 324
Saranac 5:20.96Lynch, James ____________________ _______34 325
South Glens Falls 5:23.01Medina, Rafael ____________________ _______35 326
Ichabod Crane 5:24.16Theiss-Helden, Theodore ____________________ _______36 327
Coxsackie-Athens 5:25.00Parde, Isaac ____________________ _______37 267
Broadalbin-Perth 5:27.00Holland, Thomas ____________________ _______38 328
Taconic Hills 5:30.00Burfeind, John ____________________ _______39 329
Coxsackie-Athens 5:37.26Martin, William ____________________ _______40 330
Schuylerville 5:37.68Stallone, Tristan ____________________ _______41 331
Ausable Valley 5:46.00Richards, Garret ____________________ _______42 270
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Event  10   ...   (Boys 1600 Meter Run)
 Name FinalsSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

Schuylerville 5:52.48Hughes, Charles ____________________ _______43 332
Warrensburg 5:53.00Cain, Joe ____________________ _______44 333
Mount Anthon 5:54.00Waddington, Jude ____________________ _______45 334
South Glens Falls 5:56.89DeCarlo, Luca ____________________ _______46 335
Hudson Falls 6:00.38Ottens, Wyatt ____________________ _______47 336
Greenville NTVanAuken, Sam ____________________ _______48 337

Event  11   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay
 Team FinalsRelay Place Seed TimeComp#

A 50.82Ballston Spa ____________________ _______1  
1) #90 Healey, Harriet 2) #445 Warlikowski, Candace 3) #57 McCray, Tatiana 4) #47 Zborovszky, Petrina

A 53.34Scotia-Glenville ____________________ _______2  
1) #61 Looby, Reagan 2) #106 Acosta, Noelle 3) #76 Guy, Charlie 4) #58 Heiner, Emily

A 53.91Queensbury ____________________ _______3  
1) #448 McMaster, Jaidah 2) #447 Ross, Julia 3) #51 Ross, Sara 4) #446 Stewart, Ava

A 54.23Mount Anthony Union High Schoo ____________________ _______4  
A 54.29Coxsackie-Athens ____________________ _______5  

1) #449 Chimento, Addison 2) #75 Deering, Danielle 3) #52 Strom-Warren, Alexia 4) #450 Wolbert, Mackenzie
A 54.35Greenville ____________________ _______6  

1) #89 Goode, Ariana 2) #56 Kosich, Caroline 3) #103 Motta, Anna 4) #92 Mulholland, Ella
A 54.39South Glens Falls ____________________ _______7  

1) #48 Sefcik, Isabella 2) #66 Repsis, Claira 3) #156 Herlihy, Trudie 4) #396 Bovee, Ashley
A 54.45Burnt Hills-Ballston Lake ____________________ _______8  

1) #80 Koivula, Lydia 2) #104 Mare, Gabby 3) #199 James, Julia 4) #341 Greer, Adalyn
A 54.85Ichabod Crane ____________________ _______9  

1) #454 Flint, Allison 2) #386 Clickman, Molly 3) #78 Pizza, Grace 4) #59 Samascott, Kristanna
A 55.16Broadalbin-Perth ____________________ _______10  

1) #456 Hernandez, Isabella 2) #457 Tyler, Sophia 3) #77 Huckans, Julianna 4) #79 Tyler, Chase
A 55.61Taconic Hills ____________________ _______11  

1) #62 Ingram, Mahalia 2) #152 Poucher, Cheyenne 3) #143 Bosko, Izzabell 4) #222 Bhagwandin, Kristen
A 57.37Lake George ____________________ _______12  

1) #74 Collier-Fisher, Mykah 2) #101 Dineen, Bailee 3) #67 Guidetti, Emily 4) #391 Minnear, Angelina
A 57.76Beekmantown ____________________ _______13  

1) #72 Hamel, Kathryn 2) #84 Hagadorn, Jillian 3) #111 Sorrell, Vanessa 4) #459 Aguilar-Oropeza, Estefania
A 58.92Hudson Falls ____________________ _______14  

1) #83 Henry, Bianca 2) #87 Demello, Aubreigh 3) #461 Chaidez-Soberanes, Jocelin4) #390 Balsamo, Gianna
A 59.00Stillwater ____________________ _______15  

1) #466 Baines, Alexis 2) #465 Rubinstein, Lucy 3) #81 Gibeault, Mayzie 4) #463 Renaud, Hailee
Event  12   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay

 Team FinalsRelay Place Seed TimeComp#
A 44.86Queensbury ____________________ _______1  

1) #20 Kelly, Gavin 2) #403 Demers, Samuel 3) #467 Jones, Koda 4) #1 Caprood, Bergen
A 44.96Scotia-Glenville ____________________ _______2  

1) #34 Secor, Shane 2) #6 Taylor, Mark 3) #130 Secor, Grant 4) #116 Lemp, Cameron
A 45.02Guilderland ____________________ _______3  

1) #19 Solomon, Ethan 2) #117 Larson, Jack 3) #16 Whitney, Trevor 4) #11 Conboy, Brady
A 45.25Shaker ____________________ _______4  

1) #115 McLain, Jackson 2) #8 Xu, Edward 3) #4 Cerrone, Nicholas 4) #7 Alston, Kyler
A 45.75Broadalbin-Perth ____________________ _______5  

1) #436 Spraker, Samuel 2) #44 Minkler, Nico 3) #418 Cernak, Nathan 4) #38 Innes, Lucciano
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Event  12   ...   (Boys 4x100 Meter Relay)
 Team FinalsRelay Place Seed TimeComp#

A 46.10Ballston Spa ____________________ _______6  
1) #122 Burgess, Alijah 2) #469 Lake, Tyler 3) #12 Stamper, Michael 4) #14 Makanani, Kala'l

A 46.80Greenwich Central ____________________ _______7  
1) #9 White, Jayden 2) #125 Poovey, Joshua 3) #470 Gonzalez, Miguel 4) #15 Radovich, Joseph

A 47.00Ichabod Crane ____________________ _______8  
1) #30 Antalek, Samuel 2) #471 Colwell, Dylan 3) #472 Bakar, Jamal 4) #32 McCollum, Parker

A 47.32Lake George ____________________ _______9  
1) #10 Burns, Samuel 2) #474 Battersea-manna, Brendan3) #139 York, Ethan 4) #124 Hoffis, Cameron

A 47.67Beekmantown ____________________ _______10  
1) #26 Frennier, Chris 2) #475 Herrera, Miguel 3) #127 Burnham, Adam 4) #3 Reams, Gabriel

A 48.60Coxsackie-Athens ____________________ _______11  
1) #35 Butler, Tatum 2) #133 Camara, Caleb 3) #29 Lazarra, Gianni 4) #477 Macie, Gavin

A 48.69Schuylerville ____________________ _______12  
1) #31 White, Owen 2) #479 Bendon, Parker 3) #478 Nolazco, Justin 4) #43 Squillacioti, Nathan

A 48.80Stillwater ____________________ _______13  
1) #136 Patrick, Jonathan 2) #481 Izzo, Dylan 3) #5 Perniciaro, Frank 4) #39 Haney, Jack

A 49.00Burnt Hills-Ballston Lake ____________________ _______14  
1) #28 Neville, Steele 2) #36 Iwaniec, Jared 3) #432 Bradt, Jayden 4) #410 Bradt, Ryker

A 49.03South Glens Falls ____________________ _______15  
1) #187 Francis, Aiden 2) #486 Sheppy, Tajae 3) #485 Muratorri, Elius 4) #22 Eugene, Cyrus

A 56.09Hudson Falls ____________________ _______16  
1) #42 Hay, Jason 2) #489 France, Ethan 3) #487 Ross, Lukas 4) #25 Jackson, Nate

Event  13   Girls 400 Meter Dash
 Name FinalsSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

Ballston Spa 58.19Healey, Harriet ____________________ _______1 90
Broadalbin-Perth 1:00.49Lin, Erica ____________________ _______2 93
Ichabod Crane 1:01.12Melanson, Kiley ____________________ _______3 141
Seton Catholic (7) 1:01.48Pearl, Abby ____________________ _______4 142
Taconic Hills 1:02.71Bosko, Izzabell ____________________ _______5 143
Saranac 1:02.83Lavigne, Sarah ____________________ _______6 45
Burnt Hills- 1:02.95Wood, Adalyn ____________________ _______7 144
Saranac 1:03.55Rabideau, Kaitlynn ____________________ _______8 96
Queensbury 1:04.12Mower, Shauna ____________________ _______9 145
Coxsackie-Athens 1:05.42Briski, Baileigh ____________________ _______10 146
Ausable Valley 1:05.63Pelkey, Emma ____________________ _______11 50
Coxsackie-Athens 1:05.80Bartels, Grace ____________________ _______12 147
Coxsackie-Athens 1:06.00Hellen, Reaghan ____________________ _______13 148
Glens Falls 1:06.50Russo, Kloe ____________________ _______14 63
Hudson Falls 1:06.53Terry, Brynn ____________________ _______15 149
Beekmantown 1:06.55Denton, Alanie ____________________ _______16 150
Schuylerville 1:06.71Wian, Alayna ____________________ _______17 151
Taconic Hills 1:07.20Poucher, Cheyenne ____________________ _______18 152
Broadalbin-Perth 1:07.39Fisher, Aubrey ____________________ _______19 153
Stillwater 1:07.49Locci, Jacey ____________________ _______20 154
Scotia-Glenville 1:07.68James, Stephanie ____________________ _______21 155
South Glens Falls 1:07.99Herlihy, Trudie ____________________ _______22 156
Burnt Hills- 1:08.00Mare, Gabby ____________________ _______23 104
Lake George 1:08.61Dineen, Bailee ____________________ _______24 101
Queensbury 1:08.76Kelly, Ava ____________________ _______25 157
Hudson Falls 1:09.95Potvin, Maggie ____________________ _______26 158
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Performance List

Event  13   ...   (Girls 400 Meter Dash)
 Name FinalsSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

Lake George 1:11.99Seguljic, Katie ____________________ _______27 107
Glens Falls 1:12.21Harvey, Ariana ____________________ _______28 159
Greenville 1:12.46Taibi, Maggie ____________________ _______29 160
Beekmantown 1:12.74Boling-Canales, Abigail ____________________ _______30 161
South Glens Falls 1:12.86Morrissey, Loganne ____________________ _______31 162
Mount Anthon 1:13.13Pool, Lucy ____________________ _______32 163
Ballston Spa 1:14.58Newman, Emma ____________________ _______33 164
Warrensburg 1:15.00LaFountain, Avril ____________________ _______34 165
Saranac 1:22.99Davis, Marissa ____________________ _______35 166
Schuylerville 1:23.44McGloine, Mary ____________________ _______36 167

Event  14   Boys 400 Meter Dash
 Name FinalsSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

Broadalbin-Perth 51.36VanAlstine, Rylee ____________________ _______1 168
Warrensburg 52.13Corriveau, Dante ____________________ _______2 2
Beekmantown 52.24Ducatte, Carter ____________________ _______3 169
Seton Catholic (7) 53.34Pearl, Aiden ____________________ _______4 170
Greenwich Central 53.50Radovich, Joseph ____________________ _______5 15
Scotia-Glenville 53.84Percenti, Aidan ____________________ _______6 171
Stillwater 54.08Doubleday, Nevan ____________________ _______7 119
Shaker 55.52Williams, Khalil ____________________ _______8 172
Ballston Spa 55.53Armer, Jacob ____________________ _______9 173
Glens Falls 56.52Slingerland, Forrest ____________________ _______10 174
Guilderland 56.53Hickey, Evan ____________________ _______11 175
Scotia-Glenville 56.54Richards, Justin ____________________ _______12 176
Beekmantown 56.61Van Alphen, Branden ____________________ _______13 177
Saranac 56.78Homburger, Connor ____________________ _______14 118
Shaker 56.79Mendez, Kevin ____________________ _______15 178
Shaker 56.84Ehrlich, Miles ____________________ _______16 179
Lake George 56.86Hoffis, Cameron ____________________ _______17 124
Coxsackie-Athens 56.88Tighe, Jack ____________________ _______18 180
Beekmantown 57.05Viau, Peyton ____________________ _______19 181
Guilderland 57.25Carter, Keenan ____________________ _______20 182
Guilderland 57.30Flowers, Octavius ____________________ _______21 123
Greenville 57.34Britton, Jonas ____________________ _______22 183
Mount Anthon 57.40Tock, Sam ____________________ _______23 129
South Glens Falls 57.53Casavant, Hayden ____________________ _______24 184
Schuylerville 57.72Yocum, Tyler ____________________ _______25 185
Greenville 57.92Overbaugh, Tytan ____________________ _______26 186
South Glens Falls 58.79Francis, Aiden ____________________ _______27 187
Saranac 59.21Jackson, Brady ____________________ _______28 188
Hudson Falls 59.58Nassivera, Owen ____________________ _______29 189
Broadalbin-Perth 59.60Lizzio, Colton ____________________ _______30 134
Queensbury 59.81DiPlacido, Chris ____________________ _______31 190
Ichabod Crane 59.86Sweeney, Dayten ____________________ _______32 191
Burnt Hills- 1:00.70Garcia, Gabriel ____________________ _______33 193
Ichabod Crane 1:00.70Brusie, John ____________________ _______34 192
Stillwater 1:01.00Patrick, Jonathan ____________________ _______35 136
Schuylerville 1:02.11Lanfear, Nathaniel ____________________ _______36 194
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Performance List

Event  14   ...   (Boys 400 Meter Dash)
 Name FinalsSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

Queensbury 1:02.72Zorn, Oskar ____________________ _______37 195
Warrensburg 1:03.00Edwards, Luke ____________________ _______38 196
Mount Anthon 1:05.00Thomas, Jayden ____________________ _______39 132
Burnt Hills- 1:05.66DiLorenzo, Jack ____________________ _______40 197
Coxsackie-Athens 1:05.74Perino, Alex ____________________ _______41 137
Ausable Valley 1:00:00.00Yeates, Avonte ____________________ _______42 13

Event  15   Girls 400 Meter Hurdles
 Name FinalsSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

Ballston Spa 1:05.53Healey, Harriet ____________________ _______1 90
Schuylerville 1:08.33Stark, Nikki ____________________ _______2 383
Ichabod Crane 1:12.92Dunn, Rylee ____________________ _______3 385
Coxsackie-Athens 1:13.75Conrad, Avery ____________________ _______4 421
Broadalbin-Perth 1:13.76Tomlinson, Haley ____________________ _______5 422
South Glens Falls 1:14.32Porter, Payton ____________________ _______6 100
Coxsackie-Athens 1:18.56Slater, Peyton ____________________ _______7 393
Broadalbin-Perth 1:19.49Davey, Giavanna ____________________ _______8 394
Hudson Falls 1:21.68Peters, Samantha ____________________ _______9 110
Stillwater 1:23.85Folman, Sarah ____________________ _______10 398
Saranac 1:24.40Wynnik, Libby ____________________ _______11 392
Hudson Falls 1:24.50Balsamo, Gianna ____________________ _______12 390
Scotia-Glenville 1:24.77Greene, Ashley ____________________ _______13 423
Glens Falls 1:27.24Wright, Chloe ____________________ _______14 424
Schuylerville 1:27.94Morency, Abigail ____________________ _______15 425
Stillwater 1:28.47Coffey, Ashley ____________________ _______16 395
South Glens Falls 1:29.35Harrington, Jocelyn ____________________ _______17 426
Ichabod Crane 1:29.61Church, Audrey ____________________ _______18 427
Taconic Hills 1:45.07Mulch, Molly ____________________ _______19 428
Greenville NTFlannery, Carri ____________________ _______20 400

Event  16   Boys 400 Meter Hurdles
 Name FinalsSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

Queensbury 58.84Demers, Samuel ____________________ _______1 403
Coxsackie-Athens 1:01.82Williams, Geddy ____________________ _______2 405
Queensbury 1:02.52Patal, Shiv ____________________ _______3 402
Ausable Valley 1:03.00DuPuis, Celton ____________________ _______4 429
Guilderland 1:03.13Cummings, Adrian ____________________ _______5 401
Guilderland 1:04.70Oliver, Ashon ____________________ _______6 406
Lake George 1:05.25Willett, Caden ____________________ _______7 430
Scotia-Glenville 1:05.37Falcon, Aleksey ____________________ _______8 412
Burnt Hills- 1:05.39Robbins, Patrick ____________________ _______9 431
Taconic Hills 1:06.10Drake, Clyde ____________________ _______10 409
Shaker 1:06.46Castracani, Jadyn ____________________ _______11 411
Beekmantown 1:06.85Page, Maxime ____________________ _______12 404
Burnt Hills- 1:07.15Bradt, Jayden ____________________ _______13 432
Guilderland 1:07.20Threatte, Langston ____________________ _______14 433
Burnt Hills- 1:07.23Pitkin, Jonathan ____________________ _______15 416
Scotia-Glenville 1:07.32Freihofer, Ryan ____________________ _______16 434
Ichabod Crane 1:07.80Cavagnaro, Cody ____________________ _______17 435
Shaker 1:10.30Iyer, Sriman ____________________ _______18 417
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Performance List

Event  16   ...   (Boys 400 Meter Hurdles)
 Name FinalsSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

Broadalbin-Perth 1:12.00Spraker, Samuel ____________________ _______19 436
Ausable Valley 1:12.00LaPier, Dominic ____________________ _______20 415
Ichabod Crane 1:12.29Warner, Gavin ____________________ _______21 437
South Glens Falls 1:12.49Eggleston, Samuel ____________________ _______22 438
Schuylerville 1:12.55Bailey, Ian ____________________ _______23 439
Saranac 1:13.86Duffield, Corbin ____________________ _______24 440
Coxsackie-Athens 1:15.40Phillips, Adian ____________________ _______25 441
Glens Falls 1:15.70Rossley, John ____________________ _______26 442
Saranac 1:15.90Arel, Landon ____________________ _______27 413
Broadalbin-Perth 1:18.00Garrison, Jace ____________________ _______28 443
Schuylerville 1:20.00Squillacioti, Nathan ____________________ _______29 43
Ballston Spa 1:23.00Casey, Collin ____________________ _______30 407
Warrensburg 1:25.10Krypkowski, Kasimir ____________________ _______31 444
Hudson Falls 1:25.30Ottens, Wyatt ____________________ _______32 336
Warrensburg 1:30.10Cain, Joe ____________________ _______33 333

Event  17   Girls 800 Meter Run
 Name FinalsSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

Queensbury 2:24.02Powers, Maddie ____________________ _______1 198
Burnt Hills- 2:24.56James, Julia ____________________ _______2 199
Saranac 2:28.04Denial, Laura ____________________ _______3 200
Schuylerville 2:30.89Vianese, Megan ____________________ _______4 201
Scotia-Glenville 2:31.07Long, Schuyler ____________________ _______5 202
Burnt Hills- 2:34.99Heiner, Arden ____________________ _______6 203
Queensbury 2:36.11Habshi, Miranda ____________________ _______7 204
Schuylerville 2:36.23Yonkin, Hannah ____________________ _______8 205
Ballston Spa 2:38.07Eisler, Alexis ____________________ _______9 206
Broadalbin-Perth 2:39.17Frasier, Emma ____________________ _______10 207
Queensbury 2:39.83Allison, Gloria ____________________ _______11 208
Burnt Hills- 2:39.86Malizia, Mia ____________________ _______12 209
South Glens Falls 2:40.66McDonough, Kaitlin ____________________ _______13 210
Greenville 2:40.69Smith, Emily ____________________ _______14 211
Saranac 2:41.47Norcross, Kali ____________________ _______15 212
Saranac 2:44.90Thayer, Molly ____________________ _______16 213
South Glens Falls 2:45.45Goliber, Madaline ____________________ _______17 214
Broadalbin-Perth 2:46.79Brown, Alexandra ____________________ _______18 215
Ballston Spa 2:47.01LeRoy, Taylor ____________________ _______19 216
Mount Anthon 2:48.00White, Tanis ____________________ _______20 217
Lake George 2:48.46Syvertsen, Taylor ____________________ _______21 218
Taconic Hills 2:52.00Castle, Ava ____________________ _______22 219
Stillwater 2:54.00Thornton, Addison ____________________ _______23 220
Taconic Hills 2:55.00Bhagwandin, Kristen ____________________ _______24 222
Stillwater 2:55.00Rist, Adrienne ____________________ _______25 221
Coxsackie-Athens 2:55.21Martin, Florence ____________________ _______26 223
Coxsackie-Athens 2:58.00Hubert, Ella ____________________ _______27 224
Ichabod Crane 2:59.97Barker, Laura ____________________ _______28 225
Warrensburg 3:00.00LaFountain, Avril ____________________ _______29 165
Beekmantown 3:01.78Benware, Cameron ____________________ _______30 226
Hudson Falls 3:06.05Keenan, Sydney ____________________ _______31 227
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Event  17   ...   (Girls 800 Meter Run)
 Name FinalsSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

Mount Anthon 3:11.23Rockwell, Cara ____________________ _______32 228
Ichabod Crane 3:13.26Church, Rebecca ____________________ _______33 229
Hudson Falls 3:14.42Johnson, Ella ____________________ _______34 230
Beekmantown 3:18.67Fountain, Sarah ____________________ _______35 231
Ausable Valley 3:20.00Gravette, Alexandra ____________________ _______36 232

Event  18   Boys 800 Meter Run
 Name FinalsSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

Ichabod Crane 2:01.07Sweeney, Jack ____________________ _______1 233
Shaker 2:02.00Qayoom, Imran ____________________ _______2 234
Broadalbin-Perth 2:02.00VanAlstine, Rylee ____________________ _______3 168
Stillwater 2:05.20Zazzaro, Anthony ____________________ _______4 235
Broadalbin-Perth 2:06.00Couperus, Connor ____________________ _______5 236
Guilderland 2:06.67Cummings, Luca ____________________ _______6 237
Shaker 2:06.74Lau, Vincent ____________________ _______7 238
Ballston Spa 2:07.36Armer, Jacob ____________________ _______8 173
Warrensburg 2:08.28Olden, Brody ____________________ _______9 239
Shaker 2:09.00Lawler, Andrew ____________________ _______10 240
Saranac 2:09.19Morris, Landon ____________________ _______11 241
Stillwater 2:09.80Patrick, Dan ____________________ _______12 242
Queensbury 2:10.82DiPlacido, Nick ____________________ _______13 243
Broadalbin-Perth 2:12.00Herrick, Blaine ____________________ _______14 244
Guilderland 2:12.25Kosier, Joseph ____________________ _______15 245
Queensbury 2:12.81Murray, Andrew ____________________ _______16 246
Ballston Spa 2:12.99Miller, Michael ____________________ _______17 247
Coxsackie-Athens 2:13.37Braden, Anthony ____________________ _______18 248
Burnt Hills- 2:14.14Cyr, Brayden ____________________ _______19 249
Saranac 2:14.78Thayer, Noah ____________________ _______20 250
Ichabod Crane 2:15.00Stead, Joseph ____________________ _______21 251
Guilderland 2:15.41Johnson, Noah ____________________ _______22 252
Burnt Hills- 2:15.54Dugan, Brody ____________________ _______23 253
Burnt Hills- 2:16.04Wall, Gavin ____________________ _______24 254
Taconic Hills 2:17.00Halsted, Gavin ____________________ _______25 255
Beekmantown 2:17.82Sand, Nathan ____________________ _______26 256
Beekmantown 2:18.82Sweenor, Louis ____________________ _______27 257
Scotia-Glenville 2:19.34Gilbert, Spencer ____________________ _______28 258
Lake George 2:20.00Richard, James ____________________ _______29 259
Lake George 2:20.85Fahey Stack, Liam ____________________ _______30 260
Saranac 2:23.98Prial, Sebastian ____________________ _______31 261
Taconic Hills 2:24.00Wessel, Zach ____________________ _______32 262
Schuylerville 2:25.57Graber, Neil ____________________ _______33 263
Schuylerville 2:25.96Otto, Henry ____________________ _______34 264
Scotia-Glenville 2:26.29Haverkamp, Tyler ____________________ _______35 265
South Glens Falls 2:28.88Kibling, Logan ____________________ _______36 266
Coxsackie-Athens 2:31.17Parde, Isaac ____________________ _______37 267
Ausable Valley 2:31.66Mulvey, Anson ____________________ _______38 268
Hudson Falls 2:32.46Weaver, Jon ____________________ _______39 269
Ausable Valley 2:39.26Richards, Garret ____________________ _______40 270
Warrensburg 2:45.00Edwards, Luke ____________________ _______41 196
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Event  18   ...   (Boys 800 Meter Run)
 Name FinalsSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

South Glens Falls 2:47.39Simon, Parker ____________________ _______42 271
Glens Falls 2:50.51Menard, Jackson ____________________ _______43 272
Hudson Falls 2:55.16Harrington, Brendan ____________________ _______44 273

Event  19   Girls 200 Meter Run
 Name FinalsSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

Ballston Spa 25.60Healey, Harriet ____________________ _______1 90
Stillwater 26.59Moran, Kara ____________________ _______2 91
Greenville 26.68Mulholland, Ella ____________________ _______3 92
Broadalbin-Perth 26.93Lin, Erica ____________________ _______4 93
Ballston Spa 27.15Zborovszky, Petrina ____________________ _______5 47
Stillwater 27.25Estill, Bella ____________________ _______6 54
Emma Willard 27.61Lee, Anyla-Zanii ____________________ _______7 49
Schuylerville 27.98VanCott, Riley ____________________ _______8 94
Coxsackie-Athens 28.06Strom-Warren, Alexia ____________________ _______9 52
Ichabod Crane 28.21Samascott, Kristanna ____________________ _______10 59
Emma Willard 28.76Raji, Aishah ____________________ _______11 95
Saranac 28.78Rabideau, Kaitlynn ____________________ _______12 96
Taconic Hills 28.90Haviland, Scarlett ____________________ _______13 97
Mount Anthon 29.00Tibbetts, Emily ____________________ _______14 98
Saranac 29.01Davis, Olivia ____________________ _______15 99
Greenwich Central 29.03Radovich, Sarah ____________________ _______16 53
South Glens Falls 29.22Porter, Payton ____________________ _______17 100
Lake George 29.68Dineen, Bailee ____________________ _______18 101
Broadalbin-Perth 29.84Hughes, Lillian ____________________ _______19 102
Greenville 29.92Motta, Anna ____________________ _______20 103
Coxsackie-Athens 30.00Deering, Danielle ____________________ _______21 75
Burnt Hills- 30.10Mare, Gabby ____________________ _______22 104
Burnt Hills- 30.20Lansley, Katie ____________________ _______23 105
Scotia-Glenville 30.24Guy, Charlie ____________________ _______24 76
Scotia-Glenville 30.51Acosta, Noelle ____________________ _______25 106
Lake George 30.72York, Grace ____________________ _______26 69
Lake George 31.08Seguljic, Katie ____________________ _______27 107
Ichabod Crane 31.23Gordon, Kyonna ____________________ _______28 108
Taconic Hills 31.25Young, Tatiana ____________________ _______29 64
Queensbury 31.29Sassaman, Emily ____________________ _______30 109
Queensbury 31.34Liebman, Alannah ____________________ _______31 70
Hudson Falls 31.51Peters, Samantha ____________________ _______32 110
Beekmantown 31.88Sorrell, Vanessa ____________________ _______33 111
Beekmantown 31.94Hagadorn, Jillian ____________________ _______34 84
South Glens Falls 32.13Maguire, Alexandria ____________________ _______35 112
Schuylerville 32.15Conklin, Carrine ____________________ _______36 86
Hudson Falls 32.89Hogan, Alexandra ____________________ _______37 113
Warrensburg 34.70Smith, Taylor ____________________ _______38 85
Warrensburg 36.60Peters, Clara ____________________ _______39 114
Ausable Valley 36.67Dame, Aila ____________________ _______40 88

Event  20   Boys 200 Meter Run
 Name FinalsSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

Queensbury 23.35Caprood, Bergen ____________________ _______1 1
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Event  20   ...   (Boys 200 Meter Run)
 Name FinalsSchool Place Seed TimeComp#

Warrensburg 23.40Corriveau, Dante ____________________ _______2 2
Shaker 23.57McLain, Jackson ____________________ _______3 115
Scotia-Glenville 23.67Lemp, Cameron ____________________ _______4 116
Guilderland 23.80Larson, Jack ____________________ _______5 117
Saranac 23.87Homburger, Connor ____________________ _______6 118
Guilderland 23.90Solomon, Ethan ____________________ _______7 19
Ballston Spa 23.97Makanani, Kala'l ____________________ _______8 14
Stillwater 24.04Doubleday, Nevan ____________________ _______9 119
Schuylerville 24.28Dwyer, Sam ____________________ _______10 120
Saranac 24.41Wells, Hayden ____________________ _______11 21
Shaker 24.45Pierre, Alexander ____________________ _______12 121
Ballston Spa 24.50Burgess, Alijah ____________________ _______13 122
Guilderland 24.60Flowers, Octavius ____________________ _______14 123
South Glens Falls 25.02Mallory, Aedan ____________________ _______15 18
Queensbury 25.13Kelly, Gavin ____________________ _______16 20
Lake George 25.16Hoffis, Cameron ____________________ _______17 124
Greenwich Central 25.46White, Jayden ____________________ _______18 9
Greenwich Central 25.50Poovey, Joshua ____________________ _______19 125
Beekmantown 25.55Frennier, Chris ____________________ _______20 26
Hudson Falls 25.63Jackson, Nate ____________________ _______21 25
Saranac 25.70Strack, Michael ____________________ _______22 126
Beekmantown 25.78Burnham, Adam ____________________ _______23 127
Burnt Hills- 26.00Keane, Ryan ____________________ _______24 128
Mount Anthon 26.02Tock, Sam ____________________ _______25 129
Scotia-Glenville 26.22Secor, Grant ____________________ _______26 130
Ichabod Crane 26.24Gray Jr., David ____________________ _______27 131
Schuylerville 26.40White, Owen ____________________ _______28 31
Mount Anthon 26.68Thomas, Jayden ____________________ _______29 132
Coxsackie-Athens 26.70Camara, Caleb ____________________ _______30 133
South Glens Falls 26.91Eugene, Cyrus ____________________ _______31 22
Broadalbin-Perth 27.00Lizzio, Colton ____________________ _______32 134
Burnt Hills- 27.48Alvarado, Jeremiah ____________________ _______33 135
Stillwater 27.70Patrick, Jonathan ____________________ _______34 136
Broadalbin-Perth 27.83Minkler, Nico ____________________ _______35 44
Warrensburg 27.90Sonley, Keith ____________________ _______36 27
Coxsackie-Athens 28.40Perino, Alex ____________________ _______37 137
Ichabod Crane 28.76Benn, Derick ____________________ _______38 138
Lake George 29.30York, Ethan ____________________ _______39 139
Greenville NTCalcagno, Vincent ____________________ _______40 140

Event  21   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay
 Team FinalsRelay Place Seed TimeComp#

A 4:27.99Ichabod Crane ____________________ _______1  
1) #276 Doria, Brianna 2) #385 Dunn, Rylee 3) #108 Gordon, Kyonna 4) #141 Melanson, Kiley

A 4:33.64Schuylerville ____________________ _______2  
1) #205 Yonkin, Hannah 2) #383 Stark, Nikki 3) #94 VanCott, Riley 4) #201 Vianese, Megan

A 4:34.96Scotia-Glenville ____________________ _______3  
1) #384 Snyder, Abby 2) #345 Wells, Briar 3) #202 Long, Schuyler 4) #155 James, Stephanie

A 4:37.86Broadalbin-Perth ____________________ _______4  
1) #153 Fisher, Aubrey 2) #422 Tomlinson, Haley 3) #207 Frasier, Emma 4) #93 Lin, Erica
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Event  21   ...   (Girls 4x400 Meter Relay)
 Team FinalsRelay Place Seed TimeComp#

A 4:39.07Queensbury ____________________ _______5  
1) #491 Janssen, Ruby 2) #157 Kelly, Ava 3) #145 Mower, Shauna 4) #446 Stewart, Ava

A 4:43.01Ballston Spa ____________________ _______6  
1) #90 Healey, Harriet 2) #57 McCray, Tatiana 3) #445 Warlikowski, Candace 4) #47 Zborovszky, Petrina

A 4:45.00Taconic Hills ____________________ _______7  
1) #222 Bhagwandin, Kristen 2) #143 Bosko, Izzabell 3) #152 Poucher, Cheyenne 4) #62 Ingram, Mahalia

A 4:50.95Lake George ____________________ _______8  
1) #492 Stone, Cayla 2) #101 Dineen, Bailee 3) #67 Guidetti, Emily 4) #218 Syvertsen, Taylor

A 4:56.73Hudson Falls ____________________ _______9  
1) #110 Peters, Samantha 2) #227 Keenan, Sydney 3) #158 Potvin, Maggie 4) #149 Terry, Brynn

A 4:58.08Beekmantown ____________________ _______10  
1) #150 Denton, Alanie 2) #459 Aguilar-Oropeza, Estefania3) #161 Boling-Canales, Abigail 4) #346 Drowne, Olivia

A 5:05.00Stillwater ____________________ _______11  
1) #466 Baines, Alexis 2) #398 Folman, Sarah 3) #81 Gibeault, Mayzie 4) #464 Powers, Kaci

A 5:08.84Coxsackie-Athens ____________________ _______12  
1) #147 Bartels, Grace 2) #146 Briski, Baileigh 3) #449 Chimento, Addison 4) #421 Conrad, Avery

A 5:09.00Mount Anthony Union High Schoo ____________________ _______13  
Event  22   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay

 Team FinalsRelay Place Seed TimeComp#
A 3:37.95Guilderland ____________________ _______1  

1) #11 Conboy, Brady 2) #16 Whitney, Trevor 3) #117 Larson, Jack 4) #356 Smitas, William
A 3:39.51Queensbury ____________________ _______2  

1) #243 DiPlacido, Nick 2) #494 Gileski, Nick 3) #403 Demers, Samuel 4) #361 Campopiano, Julian
A 3:39.64Burnt Hills-Ballston Lake ____________________ _______3  

1) #357 Windecker, Matt 2) #303 Rounds, Matthew 3) #483 Swain, Mason 4) #360 Smith, Ben
A 3:41.31Beekmantown ____________________ _______4  

1) #257 Sweenor, Louis 2) #404 Page, Maxime 3) #181 Viau, Peyton 4) #177 Van Alphen, Branden
A 3:41.68Broadalbin-Perth ____________________ _______5  

1) #236 Couperus, Connor 2) #244 Herrick, Blaine 3) #378 Santon, Charles 4) #168 VanAlstine, Rylee
A 3:45.98Scotia-Glenville ____________________ _______6  

1) #6 Taylor, Mark 2) #310 Cowdrey, Liam 3) #176 Richards, Justin 4) #171 Percenti, Aidan
A 3:49.59Shaker ____________________ _______7  

1) #115 McLain, Jackson 2) #500 Doolittle, Jackson 3) #121 Pierre, Alexander 4) #7 Alston, Kyler
A 3:58.08Ichabod Crane ____________________ _______8  

1) #191 Sweeney, Dayten 2) #233 Sweeney, Jack 3) #501 Stead, Sam 4) #358 Christian, Nikolas
A 3:59.00Stillwater ____________________ _______9  

1) #315 Oliver, Tim 2) #242 Patrick, Dan 3) #39 Haney, Jack 4) #5 Perniciaro, Frank
A 3:59.34Schuylerville ____________________ _______10  

1) #185 Yocum, Tyler 2) #194 Lanfear, Nathaniel 3) #263 Graber, Neil 4) #120 Dwyer, Sam
A 4:02.47South Glens Falls ____________________ _______11  

1) #502 Keegan, Dominic 2) #184 Casavant, Hayden 3) #486 Sheppy, Tajae 4) #187 Francis, Aiden
A 4:09.49Greenville ____________________ _______12  

1) #183 Britton, Jonas 2) #308 Kosich, Finn 3) #186 Overbaugh, Tytan 4) #503 Van Auken, Sam
A 4:15.00Ausable Valley ____________________ _______13  

1) #13 Yeates, Avonte 2) #270 Richards, Garret 3) #504 Snow, Jesse 4) #429 DuPuis, Celton
A 4:16.39Coxsackie-Athens ____________________ _______14  

1) #133 Camara, Caleb 2) #477 Macie, Gavin 3) #476 Perino, Rich 4) #506 Smedstad, Aidan
A 4:19.78Lake George ____________________ _______15  

1) #10 Burns, Samuel 2) #260 Fahey Stack, Liam 3) #124 Hoffis, Cameron 4) #259 Richard, James
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Performance List

Event  23   Girls Outdoor Pentathlon
 Name FinalsSchool Place PointsComp#

Ballston Spa 2323Beck, Ashley ____________________ _______1 728
Ballston Spa 2200Lee, Sophia ____________________ _______2 727
Lake George 2049Burke, Madeline ____________________ _______3 726
Burnt Hills- 1900Darcy, Sydney ____________________ _______4 725
Stillwater 1818Mack, Izzy ____________________ _______5 724
Broadalbin-Perth 1766Tambasco, Victoria ____________________ _______6 723
Broadalbin-Perth 1700Soler, Jayla ____________________ _______7 722
Queensbury 1633Cruikshank, Elliana ____________________ _______8 721
Warrensburg 1529Sherman, Karla ____________________ _______9 720
Emma Willard 1390Aviza-Hanrahan, Simi ____________________ _______10 718
Emma Willard 1390Aviza-Hanrahan, Zoe ____________________ _______11 719
Schuylerville 1342Bailey, Campbell ____________________ _______12 717
Taconic Hills 1112Carrasquillo, Kassidy ____________________ _______13 716
South Glens Falls 1082Palmisciano, Emma ____________________ _______14 715
Saranac NPHamel, Hannah ____________________ _______15 732
Hudson Falls NPBogle, Taylor ____________________ _______16 460
Coxsackie-Athens NPTaylor, Camerin ____________________ _______17 734
Ichabod Crane NPBrown, Kylie ____________________ _______18 733
Hudson Falls NPGauci, Clare ____________________ _______19 729
Ichabod Crane NPGeiger, Zoe ____________________ _______20 735
Queensbury NPPowers, Alison ____________________ _______21 731
Beekmantown NPQuinn, Reilly ____________________ _______22 730

Event  24   Boys Outdoor Pentathlon
 Name FinalsSchool Place PointsComp#

Taconic Hills 3565Howard, Neil ____________________ _______1 748
Taconic Hills 2614Zacarolli, Ethan ____________________ _______2 747
Broadalbin-Perth 2500Hotaling, Sam ____________________ _______3 746
Ballston Spa 2500Perkins, Jacob ____________________ _______4 745
Ballston Spa 2500Sabatino, Joseph ____________________ _______5 561
Burnt Hills- 2400Nuzzi, Anthony ____________________ _______6 744
Queensbury 2372Novick, Chris ____________________ _______7 743
Broadalbin-Perth 2218Russom, Landon ____________________ _______8 742
Guilderland 2010Casavant, TJ ____________________ _______9 741
Warrensburg 1853Olden, Landon ____________________ _______10 740
Warrensburg 1850Olden, Zach ____________________ _______11 739
Burnt Hills- 1800Troyan, Raphael ____________________ _______12 738
Stillwater 1645Williams, Gabe ____________________ _______13 737
Coxsackie-Athens 1434Allen, Jacob ____________________ _______14 736
Ausable Valley NPBrandt, Connor ____________________ _______15 754
Beekmantown NPOwen, Ethan ____________________ _______16 753
Queensbury NPMacEwan, Brodie ____________________ _______17 756
Saranac NPLannon, Damian ____________________ _______18 755
Shaker NPColeman, Austin ____________________ _______19 750
Coxsackie-Athens NPChan, Edmund ____________________ _______20 749
Saranac NPPowers, Landon ____________________ _______21 752
Lake George NPHerrick, Oliver ____________________ _______22 751
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Event  25   Girls Shot Put
 Name FinalsSchool Place Seed MarkComp#

Greenwich Central 36-00.50Collins, Keegan ____________________ _______1 646
Greenwich Central 35-06.00Alling, Kiersten ____________________ _______2 647
Ichabod Crane 30-02.50Drummond, Bailee ____________________ _______3 648
Stillwater 30-01.00Castro, Leanny ____________________ _______4 633
Broadalbin-Perth 27-11.25Arcuri, Josie ____________________ _______5 629
Scotia-Glenville 27-10.00Steward, Lillian ____________________ _______6 649
Lake George 27-08.75Minnear, Angelina ____________________ _______7 391
Broadalbin-Perth 27-08.00Smith, Grace ____________________ _______8 650
Coxsackie-Athens 27-06.00McManus, Kathrine ____________________ _______9 636
Broadalbin-Perth 27-04.00Hotaling, Marcy ____________________ _______10 651
Mount Anthon 27-02.50Sprague, Alexa ____________________ _______11 73
Queensbury 26-07.00Leonard, lola ____________________ _______12 652
Schuylerville 26-02.50Cowles, Meghan ____________________ _______13 628
Queensbury 26-00.00Anderson, Brooke ____________________ _______14 644
Taconic Hills 25-10.00Conway, Maura ____________________ _______15 639
Glens Falls 25-10.00Palmer, Sadie ____________________ _______16 653
Queensbury 25-06.50Lawani, Faith ____________________ _______17 654
Mount Anthon 25-05.50Carey, Tiffany ____________________ _______18 627
Taconic Hills 25-05.00Kraus, Julia ____________________ _______19 655
Mount Anthon 25-00.00Gardner, Destiny ____________________ _______20 657
Taconic Hills 25-00.00Krakowski, Amiya ____________________ _______21 656
Coxsackie-Athens 24-04.00Hynes, Jordane ____________________ _______22 645
Lake George 24-02.00Martellotta, Molly ____________________ _______23 658
Ballston Spa 23-10.50Winters, Olivia ____________________ _______24 635
Stillwater 23-07.75Hassett, Kate ____________________ _______25 638
Scotia-Glenville 23-06.00Ostrander, Emma ____________________ _______26 660
Burnt Hills- 23-06.00Hinkle, Annabelle ____________________ _______27 659
Schuylerville 23-03.50Goodspeed, Grace ____________________ _______28 661
Ichabod Crane 21-04.50Barmen, Sophia ____________________ _______29 662
Glens Falls 20-08.00Wright, Chloe ____________________ _______30 424
South Glens Falls 20-02.00Saville, Iris ____________________ _______31 663
South Glens Falls 20-02.00Short, Camilla ____________________ _______32 607
Emma Willard 19-10.50Stamper-Kong, Madeleine ____________________ _______33 640
Seton Catholic (7) 19-08.50Johnston, Allisyn ____________________ _______34 399
Ballston Spa 19-06.00Schock, Lauren ____________________ _______35 637
Warrensburg 18-05.00Smith, Taylor ____________________ _______36 85
Ausable Valley 18-04.00Perry, Maddy ____________________ _______37 664
Beekmantown NDBombeck, Muire ____________________ _______38 666
Beekmantown NDWelch, Ellieanna ____________________ _______39 665

Event  26   Boys Shot Put
 Name FinalsSchool Place Seed MarkComp#

Seton Catholic (7) 50-00.00Bobbie, Gavin ____________________ _______1 672
South Glens Falls 48-00.50Wright, Nicholas ____________________ _______2 673
Beekmantown 45-01.00Giddings, Jesse ____________________ _______3 674
Greenwich Central 43-00.50Alling, Ryan ____________________ _______4 675
Shaker 42-10.25Schrom, Anthony ____________________ _______5 676
Queensbury 42-06.50Ball, Kyle ____________________ _______6 609
Saranac 42-01.00Lopez-Gonyea, Isiah ____________________ _______7 677
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Event  26   ...   (Boys Shot Put)
 Name FinalsSchool Place Seed MarkComp#

Glens Falls 40-10.00Bennett, Cole ____________________ _______8 678
Greenwich Central 40-01.50Davis, Noah ____________________ _______9 679
Ballston Spa 40-00.00Russell, Brandon ____________________ _______10 610
Broadalbin-Perth 39-00.00Parry, Michael ____________________ _______11 614
Queensbury 38-09.25Sullivan, Harrison ____________________ _______12 624
Taconic Hills 38-07.00Chamberlain, Lucas ____________________ _______13 611
Schuylerville 38-06.00Renner, Sam ____________________ _______14 680
Taconic Hills 38-04.00Mercado, Adonias ____________________ _______15 615
Ballston Spa 38-00.00Gwardschaladse, Evan ____________________ _______16 619
Saranac 38-00.00Waldron, Ayden ____________________ _______17 681
Taconic Hills 35-06.00Lewis, Tyler ____________________ _______18 682
Coxsackie-Athens 34-09.75Ulscht, Ryan ____________________ _______19 623
Warrensburg 34-08.00McGrath, Trace ____________________ _______20 683
Ausable Valley 34-06.50Lefevre, Caspian ____________________ _______21 684
Hudson Falls 34-04.50Bryant, Colton ____________________ _______22 685
Broadalbin-Perth 33-09.00Bailey, Justin ____________________ _______23 686
Scotia-Glenville 33-04.00Jack, Kofi ____________________ _______24 687
Mount Anthon 33-03.00Endres, Russell ____________________ _______25 688
Schuylerville 32-06.00Cartright, Wyatt ____________________ _______26 620
Beekmantown 32-05.00Warren, Joey ____________________ _______27 689
Ichabod Crane 32-04.50Antalek, Samuel ____________________ _______28 30
Queensbury 32-01.50Maldonado, Nisaiah ____________________ _______29 690
Burnt Hills- 32-00.50Mazon, Michael ____________________ _______30 484
Stillwater 31-06.25Martel, Aiden ____________________ _______31 617
Warrensburg 31-04.00Ehle, Chase ____________________ _______32 691
South Glens Falls 31-01.00Hunt, Jacobie ____________________ _______33 625
Saranac 31-01.00Sexton, Robert ____________________ _______34 692
Ausable Valley 31-00.75Ganter, Chase ____________________ _______35 693
Hudson Falls 31-00.00Powers, Sam ____________________ _______36 694
Stillwater 30-05.25Santana, Raikeem ____________________ _______37 616
Coxsackie-Athens 30-05.00Swartout, Riley ____________________ _______38 695
Mount Anthon 28-09.25Niles, Cooper ____________________ _______39 612
Burnt Hills- 26-10.00Warren, Colin ____________________ _______40 696
Scotia-Glenville 26-08.50Robar, Ethan ____________________ _______41 697
Ichabod Crane 22-08.50Brusie, John ____________________ _______42 192
Seton Catholic (7) 22-05.00Bilow, Nick ____________________ _______43 698

Event  27   Girls Discus Throw
 Name FinalsSchool Place Seed MarkComp#

Greenwich Central 118-05Collins, Keegan ____________________ _______1 646
Greenwich Central 114-06Alling, Kiersten ____________________ _______2 647
Ichabod Crane 103-07Drummond, Bailee ____________________ _______3 648
Broadalbin-Perth 95-09Abel, Giayna ____________________ _______4 667
Broadalbin-Perth 95-06Hotaling, Marcy ____________________ _______5 651
Lake George 93-11Guidetti, Emily ____________________ _______6 67
Coxsackie-Athens 92-02Wolbert, Mackenzie ____________________ _______7 450
Broadalbin-Perth 90-02Smith, Grace ____________________ _______8 650
Queensbury 86-11Anderson, Brooke ____________________ _______9 644
Scotia-Glenville 82-10Steward, Lillian ____________________ _______10 649
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Event  27   ...   (Girls Discus Throw)
 Name FinalsSchool Place Seed MarkComp#

Queensbury 82-02Leonard, lola ____________________ _______11 652
Emma Willard 80-01Holston, Sol ____________________ _______12 668
Schuylerville 75-05Cowles, Meghan ____________________ _______13 628
Taconic Hills 75-00Conway, Maura ____________________ _______14 639
Taconic Hills 74-00Kraus, Julia ____________________ _______15 655
Stillwater 73-09Castro, Leanny ____________________ _______16 633
Queensbury 73-07Ferullo, Isabel ____________________ _______17 630
Schuylerville 73-03Goodspeed, Grace ____________________ _______18 661
Mount Anthon 73-02Carey, Tiffany ____________________ _______19 627
Taconic Hills 73-00Phillips, Kilie ____________________ _______20 641
Lake George 69-10Martellotta, Molly ____________________ _______21 658
Coxsackie-Athens 69-07McManus, Kathrine ____________________ _______22 636
Lake George 68-10.50Musto, Sarah ____________________ _______23 669
Glens Falls 67-00Wright, Chloe ____________________ _______24 424
Coxsackie-Athens 66-11Hynes, Jordane ____________________ _______25 645
Ballston Spa 66-10Winters, Olivia ____________________ _______26 635
Mount Anthon 66-03Sprague, Alexa ____________________ _______27 73
Ichabod Crane 65-11Barmen, Sophia ____________________ _______28 662
Mount Anthon 64-02Gardner, Destiny ____________________ _______29 657
Warrensburg 63-04Smith, Taylor ____________________ _______30 85
Scotia-Glenville 61-10.50Ostrander, Emma ____________________ _______31 660
Ballston Spa 55-03Schock, Lauren ____________________ _______32 637
South Glens Falls 51-03Saville, Iris ____________________ _______33 663
Ausable Valley 50-07Perry, Maddy ____________________ _______34 664
Hudson Falls 49-11Cheney, Kathrine ____________________ _______35 670
Stillwater 49-11Hassett, Kate ____________________ _______36 638
Burnt Hills- 46-03Hinkle, Annabelle ____________________ _______37 659
South Glens Falls 45-07Shirk, Ava ____________________ _______38 643
Seton Catholic (7) 37-01Johnston, Allisyn ____________________ _______39 399
Beekmantown NDWelch, Ellieanna ____________________ _______40 665
Beekmantown NDPerry, Emily ____________________ _______41 671

Event  28   Boys Discus Throw
 Name FinalsSchool Place Seed MarkComp#

Queensbury 158-07Ball, Kyle ____________________ _______1 609
Greenwich Central 132-03Alling, Ryan ____________________ _______2 675
Ballston Spa 127-07Russell, Brandon ____________________ _______3 610
Broadalbin-Perth 121-02Parry, Michael ____________________ _______4 614
Taconic Hills 120-10Mercado, Adonias ____________________ _______5 615
Beekmantown 117-01Martin, Jacob ____________________ _______6 699
Seton Catholic (7) 112-06Bobbie, Gavin ____________________ _______7 672
Queensbury 111-09Sullivan, Harrison ____________________ _______8 624
South Glens Falls 111-02Wright, Nicholas ____________________ _______9 673
Ausable Valley 107-11Lefevre, Caspian ____________________ _______10 684
Shaker 107-00.25Dupree, Justice ____________________ _______11 700
Saranac 106-00Waldron, Ayden ____________________ _______12 681
Beekmantown 105-01Giddings, Jesse ____________________ _______13 674
Queensbury 104-07Sheerer, Joe ____________________ _______14 701
Saranac 104-06Lopez-Gonyea, Isiah ____________________ _______15 677
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Event  28   ...   (Boys Discus Throw)
 Name FinalsSchool Place Seed MarkComp#

Glens Falls 104-03Bennett, Cole ____________________ _______16 678
Ausable Valley 104-00.50DuPuis, Celton ____________________ _______17 429
Broadalbin-Perth 103-02Bailey, Justin ____________________ _______18 686
Ballston Spa 102-07Gwardschaladse, Evan ____________________ _______19 619
Shaker 100-09.50Palladino, Nicholas ____________________ _______20 702
Beekmantown 100-05Warren, Joey ____________________ _______21 689
Taconic Hills 99-07Mercado, Emilio ____________________ _______22 703
Greenwich Central 99-06Davis, Noah ____________________ _______23 679
Taconic Hills 99-04Chamberlain, Lucas ____________________ _______24 611
Hudson Falls 98-00Bryant, Colton ____________________ _______25 685
Broadalbin-Perth 98-00Quist, Gavin ____________________ _______26 704
Burnt Hills- 97-01Mazon, Michael ____________________ _______27 484
Ballston Spa 96-10Pingelski Jr., Brad ____________________ _______28 705
Ausable Valley 96-07.50Ganter, Chase ____________________ _______29 693
Scotia-Glenville 96-07Jack, Kofi ____________________ _______30 687
Burnt Hills- 95-06Zdunek, David ____________________ _______31 706
Guilderland 94-08Johnson, Judah ____________________ _______32 707
Guilderland 94-05Filkins, David ____________________ _______33 708
Guilderland 94-00Guynup, Sean ____________________ _______34 709
Stillwater 92-10Santana, Raikeem ____________________ _______35 616
Hudson Falls 90-05Powers, Sam ____________________ _______36 694
Schuylerville 89-03Cartright, Wyatt ____________________ _______37 620
Mount Anthon 87-00Endres, Russell ____________________ _______38 688
Schuylerville 82-11Renner, Sam ____________________ _______39 680
South Glens Falls 80-06Ramos, Bryan ____________________ _______40 710
Coxsackie-Athens 80-04Valentino, Brayden ____________________ _______41 618
Saranac 80-04Sexton, Robert ____________________ _______42 692
Warrensburg 80-02McGrath, Trace ____________________ _______43 683
Burnt Hills- 79-01Siss, Tyler ____________________ _______44 711
Coxsackie-Athens 78-08Lazzara, Augustino ____________________ _______45 712
Scotia-Glenville 76-06Robar, Ethan ____________________ _______46 697
Ichabod Crane 75-09Brusie, John ____________________ _______47 192
Warrensburg 71-11Ehle, Chase ____________________ _______48 691
Stillwater 70-02Brown, Ian ____________________ _______49 613
Seton Catholic (7) 43-07Bilow, Andrew ____________________ _______50 713
Greenville NDZhang, Anthony ____________________ _______51 714

Event  29   Girls Long Jump
 Name FinalsSchool Place Seed MarkComp#

Stillwater 17-10.00Moran, Kara ____________________ _______1 91
Schuylerville 16-10.50Lynch, Meaghan ____________________ _______2 55
South Glens Falls 15-09.00Sefcik, Isabella ____________________ _______3 48
Taconic Hills 15-06.50Ingram, Mahalia ____________________ _______4 62
Ichabod Crane 15-06.00Cox, Ali ____________________ _______5 452
Seton Catholic (7) 15-04.75Whalen, Madyson ____________________ _______6 524
Seton Catholic (7) 15-04.50Trombley, Grace ____________________ _______7 68
Lake George 15-02.75Stone, Cayla ____________________ _______8 492
Lake George 15-02.00Collier-Fisher, Mykah ____________________ _______9 74
Lake George 15-01.00Minnear, Angelina ____________________ _______10 391
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Event  29   ...   (Girls Long Jump)
 Name FinalsSchool Place Seed MarkComp#

Queensbury 14-08.00McMaster, Jaidah ____________________ _______11 448
Hudson Falls 14-06.00Demello, Aubreigh ____________________ _______12 87
Emma Willard 14-05.00Kemigisa, Daphine ____________________ _______13 570
Broadalbin-Perth 14-05.00Hernandez, Isabella ____________________ _______14 456
Hudson Falls 14-02.50Terry, Brynn ____________________ _______15 149
Greenwich Central 14-01.00Van Pelt, Dorothy ____________________ _______16 388
Emma Willard 14-00.00Lingham, Lahari ____________________ _______17 65
Saranac 13-09.00Pecore, Emilee ____________________ _______18 60
Mount Anthon 13-07.25Tibbetts, Emily ____________________ _______19 98
Stillwater 13-07.00Coffey, Ashley ____________________ _______20 395
Emma Willard 13-06.00Zhang, Liana ____________________ _______21 580
Taconic Hills 13-05.00Young, Tatiana ____________________ _______22 64
Broadalbin-Perth 13-04.25Fisher, Aubrey ____________________ _______23 153
Coxsackie-Athens 13-04.00Moore, Mackenzie ____________________ _______24 579
Queensbury 13-03.00Liebman, Alannah ____________________ _______25 70
Broadalbin-Perth 13-02.25Westerling, Alana ____________________ _______26 389
Scotia-Glenville 13-01.75Looby, Reagan ____________________ _______27 61
Ballston Spa 13-01.00Himmelwright, Sarah ____________________ _______28 581
Seton Catholic (7) 13-01.00Mast, Megan ____________________ _______29 573
Ballston Spa 12-11.50McKeon, Anna ____________________ _______30 600
Coxsackie-Athens 12-09.00Chimento, Addison ____________________ _______31 449
Saranac 12-05.00Wynnik, Libby ____________________ _______32 392
Glens Falls 12-05.00Lewis, Riannah ____________________ _______33 82
Ichabod Crane 12-04.25Samascott, Angelina ____________________ _______34 601
Ausable Valley 12-02.00Gravette, Alexandra ____________________ _______35 232
Glens Falls 10-11.00Frankenfeld, Ana ____________________ _______36 582
Ausable Valley 10-07.50Dame, Aila ____________________ _______37 88
Beekmantown NDHamel, Kathryn ____________________ _______38 72
Hudson Falls NDPeters, Samantha ____________________ _______39 110
Beekmantown NDBurke, Emily ____________________ _______40 458

Event  30   Boys Long Jump
 Name FinalsSchool Place Seed MarkComp#

Guilderland 20-03.75Larson, Jack ____________________ _______1 117
Guilderland 20-03.50Bogue, William ____________________ _______2 595
Lake George 19-07.50Burns, Samuel ____________________ _______3 10
Mount Anthon 19-07.00Pratt, Tyrese ____________________ _______4 557
Saranac 19-03.00Homburger, Connor ____________________ _______5 118
Queensbury 19-02.50Jones, Koda ____________________ _______6 467
Scotia-Glenville 18-08.75Taylor, Mark ____________________ _______7 6
Shaker 18-08.50Ramay, Ahmad ____________________ _______8 596
Scotia-Glenville 18-06.50Falcon, Aleksey ____________________ _______9 412
Shaker 18-02.00Zhao, Steven ____________________ _______10 597
Greenwich Central 18-00.75Radovich, Joseph ____________________ _______11 15
Ichabod Crane 18-00.00Colwell, Dylan ____________________ _______12 471
Lake George 17-11.00Battersea-manna, Brendan ____________________ _______13 474
Ballston Spa 17-08.50Hemraj, Devin ____________________ _______14 408
Guilderland 17-08.00Walthal, Trevon ____________________ _______15 560
Queensbury 17-08.00Paculavich, Timothy ____________________ _______16 588
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Event  30   ...   (Boys Long Jump)
 Name FinalsSchool Place Seed MarkComp#

Beekmantown 17-04.25Page, Samuel ____________________ _______17 586
Beekmantown 17-04.00Herrera, Miguel ____________________ _______18 475
Ballston Spa 17-01.00Lake, Tyler ____________________ _______19 469
Coxsackie-Athens 16-10.50Perino, Rich ____________________ _______20 476
Hudson Falls 16-10.00France, Ethan ____________________ _______21 489
Glens Falls 16-08.50Trippiedi, Tucker ____________________ _______22 420
Beekmantown 16-08.00McCasland, Taylor ____________________ _______23 590
Mount Anthon 16-07.00Mailhot, Brice ____________________ _______24 598
Stillwater 16-07.00Julien, Tyrese ____________________ _______25 482
Burnt Hills- 16-07.00Neville, Steele ____________________ _______26 28
Ausable Valley 16-04.50Yeates, Avonte ____________________ _______27 13
Hudson Falls 16-01.00Ross, Lukas ____________________ _______28 487
Schuylerville 16-00.50Bendon, Parker ____________________ _______29 479
Taconic Hills 15-11.50Drake, Clyde ____________________ _______30 409
Glens Falls 15-07.00Rossley, John ____________________ _______31 442
Broadalbin-Perth 15-06.50Rodriguez, Gabriel ____________________ _______32 414
South Glens Falls 15-05.00Trzaskos, Jacob ____________________ _______33 564
Broadalbin-Perth 15-04.00Healy, Mason ____________________ _______34 536
Warrensburg 15-00.00Sonley, Keith ____________________ _______35 27
South Glens Falls 14-11.00Powhida, AJ ____________________ _______36 594
Coxsackie-Athens 14-11.00Rausch, Nathan ____________________ _______37 599
Ichabod Crane NDBenn, Derick ____________________ _______38 138

Event  31   Girls Triple Jump
 Name FinalsSchool Place Seed MarkComp#

Stillwater 37-01.00Moran, Kara ____________________ _______1 91
Ichabod Crane 36-00.50Flint, Allison ____________________ _______2 454
Burnt Hills- 34-00.00Wood, Adalyn ____________________ _______3 144
Lake George 34-00.00Stone, Cayla ____________________ _______4 492
Saranac 33-10.50Damiani, Grace ____________________ _______5 566
Scotia-Glenville 32-10.00Snyder, Abby ____________________ _______6 384
Taconic Hills 32-00.00Ingram, Mahalia ____________________ _______7 62
Emma Willard 31-04.00Kemigisa, Daphine ____________________ _______8 570
Queensbury 31-01.00Slattery, Lilly ____________________ _______9 576
Queensbury 31-00.00McMaster, Jaidah ____________________ _______10 448
Hudson Falls 30-09.50Terry, Brynn ____________________ _______11 149
Greenwich Central 30-07.00Radovich, Sarah ____________________ _______12 53
Coxsackie-Athens 30-04.25Taylor, Reese ____________________ _______13 577
South Glens Falls 29-09.50Maguire, Alexandria ____________________ _______14 112
Broadalbin-Perth 29-06.00Parkes, Jianna ____________________ _______15 578
Broadalbin-Perth 29-01.50Hernandez, Isabella ____________________ _______16 456
Coxsackie-Athens 29-00.00Moore, Mackenzie ____________________ _______17 579
Emma Willard 28-11.00Zhang, Liana ____________________ _______18 580
Greenwich Central 28-07.00Van Pelt, Dorothy ____________________ _______19 388
Hudson Falls 28-06.00Demello, Aubreigh ____________________ _______20 87
Schuylerville 27-06.50Letzring, Lillian ____________________ _______21 347
Stillwater 27-02.75Baines, Alexis ____________________ _______22 466
Taconic Hills 27-00.00Bhagwandin, Kristen ____________________ _______23 222
South Glens Falls 25-10.00Harrington, Jocelyn ____________________ _______24 426
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Event  31   ...   (Girls Triple Jump)
 Name FinalsSchool Place Seed MarkComp#

Glens Falls 24-09.50Frankenfeld, Ana ____________________ _______25 582
Ballston Spa 24-09.50Himmelwright, Sarah ____________________ _______26 581
Ballston Spa 23-10.50Talyor, Amy ____________________ _______27 583
Warrensburg NDYork, Elli ____________________ _______28 584

Event  32   Boys Triple Jump
 Name FinalsSchool Place Seed MarkComp#

Broadalbin-Perth 44-01.00O'Dell, Hunter ____________________ _______1 585
Burnt Hills- 39-07.00Swain, Mason ____________________ _______2 483
Guilderland 39-03.50Larson, Jack ____________________ _______3 117
Beekmantown 39-03.00Page, Samuel ____________________ _______4 586
Shaker 38-11.75Corey, Dominic ____________________ _______5 587
Guilderland 38-10.00Threatte, Langston ____________________ _______6 433
Queensbury 38-08.00Jones, Koda ____________________ _______7 467
Queensbury 37-05.00Paculavich, Timothy ____________________ _______8 588
Saranac 37-05.00Bova, James ____________________ _______9 24
Greenwich Central 37-03.50Gonzalez, Miguel ____________________ _______10 470
Stillwater 36-03.00Izzo, Dylan ____________________ _______11 481
Schuylerville 35-03.25Lanfear, Nathaniel ____________________ _______12 194
Ballston Spa 35-02.50Wattie, Evan ____________________ _______13 317
Coxsackie-Athens 35-00.00Macie, Gavin ____________________ _______14 477
Greenwich Central 34-09.25Poovey, Joshua ____________________ _______15 125
Schuylerville 34-09.00Nolazco, Justin ____________________ _______16 478
Burnt Hills- 34-08.00Neville, Steele ____________________ _______17 28
Ausable Valley 34-02.50Mulvey, Anson ____________________ _______18 268
Guilderland 33-10.00Etheart Carrington, Jesiah ____________________ _______19 589
Hudson Falls 33-05.00Nassivera, Owen ____________________ _______20 189
Mount Anthon 33-04.00Pratt, Dauntaye ____________________ _______21 591
Beekmantown 33-04.00McCasland, Taylor ____________________ _______22 590
Broadalbin-Perth 32-06.75Rodriguez, Gabriel ____________________ _______23 414
Coxsackie-Athens 31-06.00Favicchio, Zadock ____________________ _______24 592
South Glens Falls 31-00.00Eggleston, Samuel ____________________ _______25 438
Glens Falls 30-11.00Lackey, Noah ____________________ _______26 593
South Glens Falls 30-07.50Powhida, AJ ____________________ _______27 594
Warrensburg 27-03.00Krypkowski, Kasimir ____________________ _______28 444
Ausable Valley 24-07.00Snow, Jesse ____________________ _______29 504

Event  33   Girls High Jump
 Name FinalsSchool Place Seed MarkComp#

Mount Anthon 5-03.00Palisano, Ella ____________________ _______1 567
Stillwater 5-03.00Locci, Jacey ____________________ _______2 154
Saranac 5-03.00Damiani, Grace ____________________ _______3 566
Stillwater 5-00.00Estill, Bella ____________________ _______4 54
Coxsackie-Athens 4-10.00Briski, Baileigh ____________________ _______5 146
Broadalbin-Perth 4-08.00Perry, Macie ____________________ _______6 568
Broadalbin-Perth 4-08.00Hernandez, Isabella ____________________ _______7 456
Greenwich Central 4-08.00Van Pelt, Dorothy ____________________ _______8 388
Ballston Spa 4-08.00Taylor, Kate ____________________ _______9 278
Hudson Falls 4-06.00Harrington, Arionna ____________________ _______10 571
Schuylerville 4-06.00Farstad, Bella ____________________ _______11 572
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Event  33   ...   (Girls High Jump)
 Name FinalsSchool Place Seed MarkComp#

Emma Willard 4-06.00Kemigisa, Daphine ____________________ _______12 570
Broadalbin-Perth 4-06.00Brown, Alexandra ____________________ _______13 215
Coxsackie-Athens 4-06.00Conrad, Avery ____________________ _______14 421
Queensbury 4-06.00Russell, Grace ____________________ _______15 387
Hudson Falls 4-06.00Potvin, Maggie ____________________ _______16 158
Saranac 4-06.00Munson, Kayne ____________________ _______17 569
Scotia-Glenville 4-06.00Acosta, Noelle ____________________ _______18 106
Ausable Valley 4-06.00Pelkey, Emma ____________________ _______19 50
Ichabod Crane 4-04.00Melanson, Kiley ____________________ _______20 141
Taconic Hills 4-04.00Arre, Jacky ____________________ _______21 294
Schuylerville 4-03.00Brown, Taylor ____________________ _______22 517
Seton Catholic (7) 4-03.00Mast, Megan ____________________ _______23 573
Lake George 4-02.00Stone, Cayla ____________________ _______24 492
South Glens Falls 4-02.00McDonough, Kaitlin ____________________ _______25 210
Taconic Hills 4-02.00Shetsky, Brianna ____________________ _______26 353
Queensbury 4-00.00Seaton, Emma ____________________ _______27 574
South Glens Falls 3-09.00Newell, Abbigail ____________________ _______28 575

Event  34   Boys High Jump
 Name FinalsSchool Place Seed MarkComp#

Shaker 6-01.00Xu, Edward ____________________ _______1 8
Ichabod Crane 5-10.00Antalek, Ryan ____________________ _______2 558
Lake George 5-10.00Burns, Samuel ____________________ _______3 10
Greenwich Central 5-10.00Gonzalez, Miguel ____________________ _______4 470
Mount Anthon 5-10.00Pratt, Tyrese ____________________ _______5 557
Beekmantown 5-08.00Herrera, Miguel ____________________ _______6 475
Shaker 5-06.00Langer, Ethan ____________________ _______7 559
Guilderland 5-04.00Walthal, Trevon ____________________ _______8 560
Schuylerville 5-03.00Nolazco, Justin ____________________ _______9 478
Broadalbin-Perth 5-03.00Cernak, Nathan ____________________ _______10 418
Ballston Spa 5-03.00Sabatino, Joseph ____________________ _______11 561
Broadalbin-Perth 5-03.00Innes, Lucciano ____________________ _______12 38
Hudson Falls 5-03.00Jackson, Nate ____________________ _______13 25
Lake George 5-02.00Battersea-manna, Brendan ____________________ _______14 474
Burnt Hills- 5-02.00Garcia, Gabriel ____________________ _______15 193
South Glens Falls 5-00.00Trzaskos, Jacob ____________________ _______16 564
Burnt Hills- 5-00.00Bradt, Ryker ____________________ _______17 410
Stillwater 5-00.00Izzo, Dylan ____________________ _______18 481
Ballston Spa 5-00.00Hansen, Emmett ____________________ _______19 563
Guilderland 5-00.00Burnett, Taj ____________________ _______20 562
Coxsackie-Athens 5-00.00Phillips, Adian ____________________ _______21 441
Glens Falls 4-11.00Powers, Cavanagh ____________________ _______22 565
South Glens Falls 4-09.00Muratorri, Elius ____________________ _______23 485

Event  35   Girls Pole Vault
 Name FinalsSchool Place Seed MarkComp#

Queensbury 8-08.00Slattery, Lilly ____________________ _______1 576
Broadalbin-Perth 8-06.00Huckans, Julianna ____________________ _______2 77
Broadalbin-Perth 8-00.00Tyler, Sophia ____________________ _______3 457
Mount Anthon 7-11.75Rockwell, Cara ____________________ _______4 228
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Event  35   ...   (Girls Pole Vault)
 Name FinalsSchool Place Seed MarkComp#

South Glens Falls 7-06.00Short, Camilla ____________________ _______5 607
Queensbury 7-03.00Powell, Julia ____________________ _______6 342
Scotia-Glenville 7-00.00Snyder, Abby ____________________ _______7 384
Lake George 6-06.00Unkauf, Sophie ____________________ _______8 352
Taconic Hills 6-06.00Bosko, Izzabell ____________________ _______9 143
Ballston Spa 6-00.00Talyor, Amy ____________________ _______10 583
Schuylerville 6-00.00Woods, Elliott ____________________ _______11 608
Taconic Hills 6-00.00Castle, Ava ____________________ _______12 219
Schuylerville NHFarstad, Bella ____________________ _______13 572
Lake George NHSyvertsen, Taylor ____________________ _______14 218

Event  36   Boys Pole Vault
 Name FinalsSchool Place Seed MarkComp#

Shaker 12-03.00Fazzone, Nathan ____________________ _______1 602
Shaker 11-06.00O'Donnell, Tyler ____________________ _______2 603
South Glens Falls 11-06.00Revell, Jacob ____________________ _______3 604
South Glens Falls 11-06.00Johnson, Xavier ____________________ _______4 419
Shaker 10-06.00Santiago, Justin ____________________ _______5 605
Ballston Spa 10-00.00Lake, Tyler ____________________ _______6 469
Broadalbin-Perth 10-00.00Smith, Dean ____________________ _______7 496
Broadalbin-Perth 10-00.00D'Aniello, Antonio ____________________ _______8 497
Ballston Spa 9-06.00Hansen, Emmett ____________________ _______9 563
Lake George 9-06.00Wolfield, Camden ____________________ _______10 473
Ichabod Crane 9-06.00Antalek, Ryan ____________________ _______11 558
Schuylerville 8-06.00Lynch, James ____________________ _______12 369
Queensbury 7-00.00Lawani, Soric ____________________ _______13 606

Event  37   Girls Javelin Throw
 Name FinalsSchool Place Seed MarkComp#

Ichabod Crane 103-06Flint, Allison ____________________ _______1 454
Mount Anthon 96-00Carey, Tiffany ____________________ _______2 627
Schuylerville 93-02Cowles, Meghan ____________________ _______3 628
Broadalbin-Perth 92-05Hughes, Lillian ____________________ _______4 102
Queensbury 91-08Slattery, Lilly ____________________ _______5 576
Mount Anthon 80-01Sprague, Alexa ____________________ _______6 73
Coxsackie-Athens 69-04Wolbert, Mackenzie ____________________ _______7 450
Hudson Falls 63-02Harrington, Arionna ____________________ _______8 571
Broadalbin-Perth 62-08Arcuri, Josie ____________________ _______9 629
Queensbury 60-11Ferullo, Isabel ____________________ _______10 630
Emma Willard 60-00Harris, Bella ____________________ _______11 631
Stillwater 55-00Castro, Leanny ____________________ _______12 633
Emma Willard 55-00Van Plew, Ana ____________________ _______13 632
Broadalbin-Perth 49-11Hammonds, Julia ____________________ _______14 634
Ballston Spa 49-10Winters, Olivia ____________________ _______15 635
Coxsackie-Athens 48-10McManus, Kathrine ____________________ _______16 636
Ballston Spa 45-04Schock, Lauren ____________________ _______17 637
Taconic Hills 45-00Mulch, Molly ____________________ _______18 428
Ballston Spa 44-06Talyor, Amy ____________________ _______19 583
Stillwater 42-10Hassett, Kate ____________________ _______20 638
Ausable Valley 42-01Pelkey, Emma ____________________ _______21 50
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Event  37   ...   (Girls Javelin Throw)
 Name FinalsSchool Place Seed MarkComp#

Taconic Hills 39-03Conway, Maura ____________________ _______22 639
Emma Willard 38-00Stamper-Kong, Madeleine ____________________ _______23 640
Taconic Hills 35-00Phillips, Kilie ____________________ _______24 641
Schuylerville 34-01Battles-Foley, Emma ____________________ _______25 642
Queensbury NDAnderson, Brooke ____________________ _______26 644
South Glens Falls NDMcDonough, Kaitlin ____________________ _______27 210
Ichabod Crane NDAmes, Ashley ____________________ _______28 453
Coxsackie-Athens NDHynes, Jordane ____________________ _______29 645
South Glens Falls NDNewell, Abbigail ____________________ _______30 575
South Glens Falls NDShirk, Ava ____________________ _______31 643
Ichabod Crane NDDunn, Rylee ____________________ _______32 385

Event  38   Boys Javelin Throw
 Name FinalsSchool Place Seed MarkComp#

Queensbury 122-04Ball, Kyle ____________________ _______1 609
Queensbury 121-08Jones, Koda ____________________ _______2 467
Ballston Spa 112-08Russell, Brandon ____________________ _______3 610
Taconic Hills 109-00Chamberlain, Lucas ____________________ _______4 611
Broadalbin-Perth 103-08Smith, Dean ____________________ _______5 496
Taconic Hills 103-04Wessel, Zach ____________________ _______6 262
Mount Anthon 102-11.50Mailhot, Brice ____________________ _______7 598
Mount Anthon 99-10Niles, Cooper ____________________ _______8 612
Stillwater 87-06Brown, Ian ____________________ _______9 613
Broadalbin-Perth 87-03Parry, Michael ____________________ _______10 614
Taconic Hills 85-00Mercado, Adonias ____________________ _______11 615
Broadalbin-Perth 82-05Spraker, Samuel ____________________ _______12 436
Stillwater 80-00Santana, Raikeem ____________________ _______13 616
Stillwater 79-03Martel, Aiden ____________________ _______14 617
Coxsackie-Athens 75-01Valentino, Brayden ____________________ _______15 618
Ballston Spa 72-11Gwardschaladse, Evan ____________________ _______16 619
Schuylerville 68-07Cartright, Wyatt ____________________ _______17 620
Ballston Spa 60-08Mascardi, Nicholas ____________________ _______18 621
Schuylerville 58-09Arsenault, Aiden ____________________ _______19 622
Coxsackie-Athens NDIamunno, Anthony ____________________ _______20 626
South Glens Falls NDMedina, Rafael ____________________ _______21 326
Hudson Falls NDNassivera, Owen ____________________ _______22 189
Ichabod Crane NDAntalek, Ryan ____________________ _______23 558
Hudson Falls NDJackson, Nate ____________________ _______24 25
Ausable Valley NDDuPuis, Celton ____________________ _______25 429
Queensbury NDSullivan, Harrison ____________________ _______26 624
Ausable Valley NDSnow, Jesse ____________________ _______27 504
Coxsackie-Athens NDUlscht, Ryan ____________________ _______28 623
Ichabod Crane NDCavagnaro, Cody ____________________ _______29 435
South Glens Falls NDHunt, Jacobie ____________________ _______30 625
South Glens Falls NDCasavant, Hayden ____________________ _______31 184


